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

Marianne Prokop 
248-316-3540 

Coldwell Banker Schweitzer 
41860 6 Mile, Northville 

CLASSIFIEDS 
WORK! 

1-800-579-7355 

Novi Open Sun. 1-4 
ABOVE THE CROWD! 

Over $100,000 in recent 
upgrades! Lovely 4 bedroom, 
2.5 bath colonial. Family room 
w/tireplace. 1st floor laundry. 
Basement. 2 car attached 
garage. $334,900. N. off 9 
Mile, W. of Haggerty. 40627 
Oakwood. 
SUSAN & RACHEL RION 

Remax Alliance 
734 -522 -2429 

NOVI - CHARMING CONDO 
Fully updated. Pack your bags 
and moVe right in. Living 
room, famiiy room, island 
kitchen, Fenced Lg. Patio, 
Pets ok, 1.5 baths, 2 lg. 
bed.'s, Bsmt. Appliances stay. 

$142,500 
ROSE SIMMS 

(248) 470-5952 
KELLER WILLIAMS REALTY 
22260 Haggerty, Northville 

No matter what It Is, 
know I will find it in my 

O&E Classifieds! 

NOVi • OPEN 1-4 
29710 Lilley Trail. Off South-
lake in Lilly Pond Sub. Owner 
says "Make an Offer". 3 Bed., 
2.5 bath, 2,500 sq.ft. Premium 
features, stainless steel 
appliances, cherry kitchen, 
maple floors, Come See! 

SUZETTE CKAIKEN 
248-417-9797 

KELLER WILLIAMS REALTY 
22260 Haggerty, Northville 

Looking 
for a 
NEW 
home? 

Be sure you look in 
your Observer & 
Eccentric Classified 
section for all the 
newest local listir 

O p e n H o u s e s 

NOV! - OPEN SUN. 2-4 
BRAND NEW HOME! 

51161 Park Place Dr. N. off 
Eight Mile to Napier to Park 
Place Sub. 5 Bed. (Two 
Master; Suites - One Main 
Floor, One Up) 3 1/2 baths, 
4,375 Sq.Ft., 2 Furnace, 2 
C/A, lights, carpet & land-
scaping allowance, granite 
counters in spectacular 
kitcheh w/ octagon nook, full 
bsmt, one acre. Northville 
schools. Unbelievable fea-
tures & quality. 4 car garage. 
$749,900 

Re/ Max 100, Inc. 
MARLENE KLIMECKI 

(248) 348-3000 ext. 261 
Cell (248) 933-7655 

THAT WORK FOR YOUI 
1-800-579-SELL 

NOVI 
OPEN SUN. 1-4 
25731 GLAMORGAN 

(S/11 Mile & E/ Beck) 
Awesome & immaculate 
3 bed., 3 full bath custom 
built ranch. Beautiful 
great room w/ fireplace. 
Lg. kitchen w/ lots of 
cabinets & all appliances. 
Bsmt. Deck. 2 Car garage 
w/ workshop. $264,900 

LORI DUBACH 
(248) 320-2727 

Century 21 Today 
19500 Victor Pkwy. 

Livonia 

KELLER wILUAMS 

Oakland 
OPEN SUN. 1-5pm 

53285 Nine Mile Rd. 
S. side of 9 Mile/ W. of Chubb 
Beautiful log home on 3 acres. 
Park-like setting. Across from 
Tanglewood golf course. 
Northville mailing. Move-in 
cond. $364,900 

PAT GOSSARO 
180 
REALTY 

Open Sunday 1-4:00 
Downtown Farmington 

33810 State St, S.Grand 
River, W. off Farmington Rd 

Totally updated ranch on pri-
vate lot $240,000 

Debbie Horner 248-320-5744 

Coldwell Banker Schweitzer 
41860 Six Mile 

Northville, Ml 48167 

Plymouth 
OPEN HOUSE SUN. 1-4 

12201 Howland Park Dr. 
Plymouth Commons 

Gorgeous 4 bed., 3 1/2 bath 
3400 sq.ft. transitional colonial 
on almost 7/1 Oths of an acre. 
Granite kitchen counters, huge 
deck w/ dual grill and gazebo, 
3 car garage circular drive, 
dual staircase, marble foyer 
and hails, surround system 
and more. $529,900 

Ask for K.C. Mueller 

H O M E T O W N 
734-459-6222 or 

734-368-4959 direct 

Plymouth 
OPEN SUNDAY 1-4. PM 

225 N. Mill St. 
S. OF MAIN ST. 

W. SIDE OF MILL ST. 
1 1/2 story multi-roof Tudor 
revival w/bungalow charm. 
Original hardwood floors, 
itaiian ceramic tile in bath & 
fireplace, stained glass bay 
windows, finished basement. 
(R25MIL) $328,900 

Call (734) 891-4925 

SELLING Y O U R H O M E ? 
Want maximum value and maximum results? 

B V A P P O I N T M E N T O N L Y 

2 6 5 CHESTERFIELD, FERNDALE 
- j New Construct ion 
| Colonial Built in 2003, 

3 Bedrooms, Master 
; wi th balcony, 2 1/2 

bath, Large eat in 
Kitchen 
$169,900 

3 6 6 WEBSTER, FERNDALE 
New Construct ion 
Colonial Built in 2003, 
3 Bedrooms, 2 1/2 
bathrooms. Large 
Kitohen, Master bed-
room with balcony, 2 
car detached garage. 
$169,900 

1 4 3 9 CAMBOURNE, FERNDALE 
Cozy Ferndale 
bungalow wi th 
f inished basement , 

i fenced yard and 
garage. Newer 
Kitchen and bath. 
Roof recently 
replaced and updated 
electrical and central 
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
w/office. C.A., 2.5 car garage. 
$165,000. (734)524-0499 « 

SHARP- 2 bedroom with plen-
ty of room to expand on W)s 
double lot, new kitchen, fin-
ished bsmt, 2 car garage, 
asking $119,900. Call Dave 
Reardon RE/MAX Classic, 
734-417-7879 734-432-1010 

A word to the wise, 
when looking for a 

n'h\L great deal check the 

w. & EGcantriG 
Classifieds! 

ess 

As members of the 

NATIONAL 

ASSOCIATION OF 

REALTORS®, 

the METROPOLITAN 

CONSOLIDATED 

ASSOCIATION OF 

REALTORS® is proud of 

our contributions in 

support of the Fair 

Housing Act and other 

Fair Housing Compliance 

Our REALTORS® have 

fed the housing industry 

in promoting fair housing 

and are committed to 

opening the door of your 

choice. 

http://www.tomervin.com
mailto:christopherlee@ameritech.net
http://www.century21townepride.com
http://www.owners.com/AMT5440
http://www.marymcleod.com
mailto:johnjhayesm@hotmail.com


d4 ( o f * ) Observer & Eccentric | Sunday, February 8,2004 ivwiv.hometownlife.com 

V 
G m t u < K 2 l 

FINE HOMES 
& ESTATES'" 

TOWN & COUNTRY 

16 Offices to Serve You 

• H i 

• 
H 

WWW.CENTURY21Town-Country.com — 
WEST BLOOMFIELD Lake Living at its Best 
Beautiful 3 8R, 3 BA 2-story home in quiet bay location 
on Walnut Lake. Spacious master suite w/his & her's 
bath & WiC. GR w/Travertine marble fireplace & great 
view of lake. White kit and sun-filled breakfast rm. 
(85COM) 248-349-5600 $899,000 

T 
TROY Candidate for Architectural Digest 
BR, 5 BA oust bit ranch w/over 5000 sq. ft. presents 

spacious GR w/cath celling, gour kit w/hexagon brkfst 
rm & cust cabs, fully equipped kit in LL + bdrm & office. 
Hobbyist-collectors garage + 3 car att gar. 
(B32ADA) 734-455-5600 5693,000 

OAKLAND Fabulous Model Home 
Luxurious new build in secluded sub is loaded with 
extras. Cherry cabinets, granite, hdwd floors, 9 ft ceil-
ings, 2 fireplaces, 2 laundry rooms, 2 powder rooms, 
spacious master suite, guest room w/private batlr. 
(56PAR) 248-652-8000 $784,000 

WEST BLOOMFIELD Exclusive Private Home 
Property, well built, fully remodeled. 5 bedrooms, 3 
baths, built-in poo! on breathtaking 1.5 acre lot. Must 
see to appreciate serenity. 

(B80BAS) 248-626-8800 $379,000 

* i K S 

BIRMINGHAM Lovely Colonial 
Located in poppleton Park w/4 bedrooms, 3 full baths 
and one half bath. Located on large lot w/deck, near 
nature preserve. Deluxe updated kitchen, newer large 
MBR and bath with built-ins. 
(57TOT) 248-642-8100 $649,000 

r p ! u 

NORTHVILLE Incredible Value 
Waterfront estate in Stonewater sub. Largest sq ftg built 
by Moceri. Upgrades: marble, granite, cust Cherry cabs, 
2-story enclosed porch, spiral staircase, MBRw/3-way 
frplc, sitting rm + glamour bath. Fin LL w/klt, bath & BR. 
(02MAN) 248-349-5600 $1,249,000 

PLYMOUTH A Cut Above the Rest 
Large 4 bedroom, 3 full & 2.5 bath colonial built in 2000 
presents basement, 3 car attached garage, dual stair-
case, gourmet kitchen w/island, master bedroom w/sit-
ting area & master bath, 2-way fireplace + deck & patio. 

(B75PLY) 734-455-5600 $579,900 

WASHINGTON Orchard Golf Course 
Magnificent custom home with cathedral ceiling In great 
room, fireplace & stunning spiral granite staircase. 
Porcelain floors w/granite trim, FF master suite, gour-
met kit w/granite counters, 4 bedrooms & 4 car garage. 
(41 PIN) 248-652-8000 $715,000 

FARMINGTON HILLS Steal of a Deal 
Best of locations in town. Best location in sub. Cul-de-
sac for this beauty. 4 big bedroom, high ceilings, center 
island in the kitchen, library, family room, living room, 
finished basement, circulaf driveway and more. 
(B90DQW) 248-626-8800 $429,000 

BLOOMFIELD Sprawling 
4 BR, 2.5 BA brick ranch in Berkshire Villas Sub. 
Exceptional lot, just under one acre. LR w/frplc, custom 
bullt-lns and moldings. Cherry hardwood floors, FR 
w/cath ceilings & 2nd frplc Newer kitchen & more. 
(80CHU) 248-642-8100 $515,000 

K 

WEST BLOOMFIELD Chelsea Park Value 
You will love all the goodies. 4 bedroom, 3.5 bath colo-
nial tucked away in the forest of Chelsea Park on a cul-
de-sac, backs up to woods. Grand frplc in family room. 
Fabulous fin w/o w/theatre area & bedroom or library. 
(90PEM) 248-349-5600 $599,900 

WATERFORD All Sports Cass Lake 
Built in 1988. Two doorwalls in great room lead to huge 
deck. Two car attached garage with opener, electronic 
fencing, seawall and professional landscaping. All appli-
ances stay. One year home warranty. 
(15CHI) 248-524-1600 $349,900 

OAKLAND Beauxy ana Nature Combined 
This is the Goodison Hills home you've been waiting for. 
High, private and wooded, overlooking Paint Creek and 
trail. Gourmet kitchen, all appls included, hardwood 
floors, 4 bedrooms, 3 car garage, finished walk out. 
(15F0R) 248-652-8000 $539,715 

FARMINGTON HILLS Exceptional Home 
4 8R home w/fin bsmt, hrdwd foyer. GR w/cathedra! 
ceiling & frplc. Large deck & patio, 3.5 baths, possible 
fifth BR in bsmt. FF laundry, master bedroom w/cath 
ceiling, Jacuzzi in LL. 1 year home warranty. 
(B30PIN) 248-626-8800 $359,900 

CANTON Stunning 
3 BR Cape Cod w/attention to detail w/1 st fir MBR suite, 
study w/cathedral ceilings & fireplace in GR & kitchen, 
2nd floor w/ioft, 2 BR's & bath. Huge kit w/built-ins & 
an awesome basement w/kitchen, bath and more. 
(76PQP>248-642-8100 $499,900 

Many Fine Qualities 
Spectacular best describes this stately 4 BR, 3.2 8A 
custom colonial deep In golf community. Certainly .noth-
ing spared. $100,000 in upgrades & over $40,000 in 
landscaping including pavers & custom deck. 
(57SAT) 248-349-5606 . $849,000 

TROY . Emerald Lake Ranch 
3 bedroom, 2.5 bath with great curb appeal ana lake 
privileges. Finished basement with large open area, side 
entrance garage and large private lot with numerous 
pine trees. Home warranty. 
(28SMA) 248-524-1600 $319,900 

ROCHESTER HILLS Beautiful 
4 bedrooms, 4.5 baths, 3 car garage, fin daylight base-
ment, cul-de-sac 2 staircases, alarm, C/A, sprinklers & 
deck. Library w/built-ins, large kitchen w/appls, 2 walk 
in closets in master bedroom, jetted tub, neutral decor. 
(38NEW) 248-652-8000 $520,000 

WEST BLOOMFIELD Park-Like Setting 
.75 acre wooded lot. Custom built 4 BR, 3.3 BA, gour 
kit/hrdwd firs. Fin LL w/o full kit. Built-ins in lib, mstr ste 
w/great views, 'Jacuzzi tub & his & hers walk-in closets. 
Upper Straits Lk privs. In Whispering Pines Sub. 
(B96ROL) 248-626-8800 $580,000 

N WOODS Rare upportumty 
Rare opportunity to own this 3 BR, 3 BA ranch on 
approx 3/4 acre lot in estate section. Sunroom, marble 
fireplace, Pergo floors, FFL, newer furn, A/C & roof. 
Brick paver walk & porch, 2 car attached garage. 
(59TAL) 248-642-8100 $449,900 

SOUTH LYON Custom Cape Cod 
3 BA & 2 LAV in golf community on approx 65 acres. 
Solid oak doors & trim, sauna, dual staircase. Andersen 
windows, 4 car gar. fin bsmt, granite foyer, sound sys-
tem. Bar in bsmt. 2 frplcs, central vac. Walk to course. 
(65STA) 248-349-5600 $679,000 

T R O Y E A . C I » I « C I ) NCMVUCICU 
4 bedroom, 3 bath multi-level In Wast Troy Loaded with 
custom ceramic and hardwood floors. Huge open 
kitchen with granite island. Finished basement. Family 
room w/stone surround fireplace. Troy schools. 
(03BRI) 248-524-1600 $334,900 
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COMMERCE indulge Yourself 
4 BR, soft contemporary is upscale yet inviting. 3.5 lux-
ury baths. Architect designed, winding drive. 2 frplcs, 
gracious LR. Volume ceilings, deft decor touches. Main 
level master ste. Modem kit w/island, finished w/o. 
(35CAN) 248-363-1200 $599,500 

FARMINGTON HILLS Great Condol Great Areal 
3 bedrooms, 3 full baths, gourmet kitchen w/hdwd fir. 
Cathedral ceilings, open & spacious. Fm bsmt w/garden 
windows. Great room w/gas fireplace. Formal DR. 
Doorwall to huge deck overlooking pond w/fointain. 
(B61SAN) 248-626-8800 $319,000 

BEVERLY HILLS Peaceful Valley 
Sest describes the setting 'cr this large 4 BR, 2.1 BA 
home sitting on approx 3/4 acre beautiful lot. Updated 
roof, furnace and HWH and walk out basement. Home 
warranty provided. 
(70WES) 248-642-8100 $384,900 

NORTHVILLE Beautiful 
Updated 5 8R, 3.2 8A colonial on approx 5 wooded 
acres. Updates include: kit, flooring, roof, furn, A/C & 
more. Great floor plan. FR w/frplc, formal dining rm. Lg 
media rm. Alf season rm w/frplc & wet bar. 5+ car gar. 
(OONAP) 248-349-5600 $799,900 

SHELBY TWP. Stunning 
4 bedroom, 2.5 bath home on a cul-de-sac backing to 
private nature preserve. Patio pavers and a two-tier 
cedar deck facing the woods. Custom cherry kitchen. 
1 st floor master w/dual walk-ins & large whirlpool. 
(26MOR) 248-524-1600 $429,900 

COMMERCE Gorgeous Country Setting 
Over an acre rolling treed lot. Privacy & seclusion 
abound. Spacious quad 4 BR, 2 fuil bath & 2 half bath, 
huge LR w/FP, DR, spacious kit & bedrooms. Inviting 
sunroom. New furn & A/C, newer roof. Blmfid Schls. 
(49RIS) 248-363-1200 $505,000 

WEST BLOOMFIELD Illuminating Home 
This home is packed with plenty of comfort and the 2-
way staircase. The seller invests $50,000. Updates 
include: deck, hardwood floors and foyer kitchen, 
breakfast room, professionally landscaped w/sprinkier. 
(B22TRE) 248-626-8800 $399,000 

Gorgeous Cape Cod 
froi 

ROYAL OAK 
4 bedrooms and 2 fuil baths. Stunning from the curb 
and exciting Inside, just what you've dreamed of. Family 
room, finished basement, updated kitchen, roof and 
plumbing. Patio and deck. Charming throughout. 
(08AM H) 248-642-8100 $338,000 

PLYMOUTH Custom Contemporary Home 
Exquisite! 3 story atrium foyer, spiral oak staircase, 
great rm w/frplc opens to sunroom, kit w/newer granite 
counters, formal DR w/hrdwd fir, lib or music rm, mas-
ter ste w/frplc, jetted tub, fin LL w/o to inground pool. 
(B77WES) 734-455-5600 $675,000 
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ROYAL OAK Popular Beverly Hills Sub 
4 bedroom, 2.5 bath colonial is neutral and bright 
throughout. Semi-finished basement with lots of stor-
age. Family room with fireplace, attached 2.5 car 
garage, updated master bath, (viewer kitchen appliances. 
(08AUB) 248-524-1600 $339,900 

4 I 

COMMERCE Large Comer Lot 
4 bedrooms, 4.5 baths, only floor plan of its kind. Extra 
large kitchen/breakfast area, 1st floor master. Step 
inside and prepare to be overwhelmed. Too many awe-
some upgrades to list. Home Warranty. 
(01BRI) 248-363-1200 $479,900 

BLOOMFIELD HILLS Sophisticated 
Contemporary w/unique design, quality in materials. 
Built in 1997,3 story colonial w/extensive use of maple, 
granite & glass t/o. 4 BR, 4.5 BA, multiple exterior 
oecks, open floor plan, gourmet kitchen & wine cellar. 
(OOLAH) 248-642-8100 $1,895,000 

I i 
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DEARBORN Gorgeous Executive Condo 
3350 sq ft ranch presents lg bdrms, 3.5 baths, fin bsmt, 
2 c att gar in gated comm. at the TPC Golf Course over-
looking fairway. Master suite w/jetted tub & sep show-
er, spacious white w/granite counter. Reduced $60,000 
(B5PRES) 734-455-5600 $799,900 

WEST BLOOMFIELD Sharp 4 BR Home 
Double door entry, ceramic tile throughout. Updated 
kitchen, huge deck w/gazebo, recessed lights through-
out. Bay windows, newer exterior paint, ceiling fans 
throughout. 

(22WAT) 248-626-8800 $324,900 
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STERLING HEIGHTS Former Model 
Open floor plan. Huge two-story great room w/fireplace. 
Large kitchen with breakfast nook, white oak cabinets 
and ceramic floor. 1st floor master bedroom and bath 
with whirlpool tub. Professionally finished basement. 
(10GAR) 248-524-1600 $334,900 

COMMERCE Privacy Is At Your Home 
This 4 bedroom, 3.5 bath colonial on approx 1.5 acre, 
wooded lot has lots of privacy. Open floor plan w/fin-
ished walk out w/buiit-in bar. 

(80HIG) 248-363-1200 $409,000 

BLOOMFIELD Gracious Tudor 
On an estate size lot w/coy pond & fountain. 6 BR's, 3 
full baths and 3 half baths. Inside you will find the 
charm of yesterday w/todays modern amenities. 
Updated pool, tennis courts & lush landscaping. 

(80CRA) 248-642-8100 $1,599,900 

f • - * * 
LAKE ORION Dock Your Boat Out Back 
Lovely 4 bedroom home located on canal with access to 
all sports lake. Relax on the deck and enjoy the water 
view. Walk out basement, convenient second floor laun-
dry and double Jacuzzi in master bedroom. 
(26MAR) 248-652-8000 $510,000 

PLYMOUTH Previous Builders Model 
Large 4 bedroom, 3 full & 2.5 bath colonial built in 2000 

.w/3 car attached garage, finished basement, great room 
w/gas fireplace, library w/bay window. Sitting on large 
corner lot. 
(B81CHA) 734-455-5600 $549,000 

OAKLAND Great First Floor Master 
2 story foyer, dual staircases, arched walkways on main 
floor, 6arrel ceilings in dining room and library. Finished 
basement with full bath and kitchen walks out to in-
ground pool with perennial gardens and trees. 
(78VIN) 248-652-8000 $879,000 

COMMERCE Prestwick Village Golf 
Way above par! 4 BR, 2.5 BA home located in desired 
golf community w/golf, swim & tennis. Lg FF master 
suite w/2 WIC & jetted tub. Spacious vaulted GR. Lg kit 
& hearth rm w/2-way frplc, hdwd firs. Quick occupancy. 
(42NAI) 248-363-1200 $399,900 

1 * 

1 Construction 
On premier street. High quality w/attention to detail. 4 
BR, 4.1 BA, butler area, 2 fireplaces & home theatre. 
Jack & Jill bath, 5th BR and bath in LL. Skylights, 
kitchen w/island, formal DR & master suite to die for! 
(20PLE) 248-642-8100 $1,050,000 

COMMERCE Artist At Work 
Approx. 850 ft of waterfront peninsula, private DR in 
this 4 BR 3.5 BA, masterpiece fin w/out, detailed thru-
out. Hard to find beauty & tranquility in this intimate 
setting come & reward yourself. Lower Straits treasure. 
(05COM) 248-363-1200 $1,099,000 

PLYMOUTH Must See Cape 
4 BR home w/iuxurious mstr ste, Jack & Jill bath, 3 BA 
up, library, formal din rm, loft, dynamic fin bsmt, butler 
entry, 4 car att garage, 2-way frpic, gourmet kit walk-in 
pantry, built-in surround sound, sprinklers & security. 
(B99LAN) 734-455-5600 $624,500 

LAKE ORION Indianwood Country Club 
New presentation on must location. Overlooking golf 
course first and second fairways and pond. Open floor 
plan, first floor master, volume ceilings, 3.2 baths, 
kitchen with Sub Zero, all appliances & daylight bsmt. 
(64TWE) 248-652-8000 $839,700 

t . 4 i 
Carta Hills Contemporary 

Home w/premium amenities. 4 BR, 2.5 BA, vaulted 
entry, oak staircase, light & bright GR w/frplc. Main fir 
MBR w/WIC & jetted tub. Ceramic floor In kit, formal 
DR. Patio w/arboretum, full bsmt, 3+ car gar, huge tot. 
(78MAY) 248-363-1200 $339,900 

BLOOMFIELD HILLS Brick Colonial 
4 BR, 3.5 BA, buitt in 1995. Neutral decor, hardwood 
floors, 9 ft ceilings, marble entryway, some hardwood 
floors, recessed lights and FF master suite. White 
kitchen, all appliances, deck and 3 car garage 
(47MAR) 248-642-8100 $749,900 
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NOVI Beautiful Custom Built 
5 bedroom, 3 bath coionial on gorgeous lot. Custom 
amenities f o including marble & granite. 1 st floor mas-
ter w/fireplace, ig GR w/frplc and formal DR. Has small 
lake w/Blue Gill and Pike, approx. 20 acre commons. 
(58VAS) 248-642-8100 $890,000 

Relocation Services 
800-448-5817 

C E N B A N T 
fevkos- hearri. 

: - B i rmingham 
248-642-8100 

S t Clair Shores 
586-778-8100 

Clarkston 
248-620-7200 

Shelby TVvp. 
586-731-8180 

Commerce Twp. 
248-363-1200 

Chesterf ield Twp. 
586-949-5590 

Northville 
248-349-5600 

Clinton Twp. 
586-286-6000 

Rochester 
248-652-8000 

Fraser 
586-294-3655 

Royal Oak 
248-280-4777 

Sterl ing Heights 
586-939-2800 

Grosse Pointe 
313-886-5040 

West Bloomf ie ld 
248-626-8800 

Plymouth 
734-455-5600 

http://WWW.CENTURY21Town-Country.com
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Contemporary Trenton has 
plenty of great features mSGFT 

FIRST-FLOOR PLAN 
1421 SQ FT 

The Trenton 1 combines the contemporary 
look with rambler style. There is a covered porch 
with posts and railings, and a dormer over bed-
room three. The vent on the garage has been 
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
baths.3 bedroom colonial. 
$229,000. (313) 530-9135 

Contemporary 4 bed, 2 bath. 
New kitchen, cabinets, carpet, 
baths and much, much more. 

IMMACULATE Move right into 
this perfect starter home! 
Updates Galore! Motivated 
Sellers! A Must See! 
$106,900. MLS #24005625. 
Call 248-848-3000 for more 
Info. 

CALL PATTY HAWLEY 

H O M E T O W N 
44523 Ann Arbor Rd., Plymouth 

EXCEPTIONAL 5 bedroom, 
4V» bath custom Cape Cod. 
Family-fr iendiy/entertaining 
open floor plan, Phenomenal 
details and finishing touches, 
finished walkout for family, 
inlaws or au pair, 3 car 
garage. $989,000. 

MARY McLEOD 
RE/MAX Alliance 

734-462-3600 248-477-2006 
www.marymcleod.com 

•BARCLAY ESTATES - culd de 
location 4 br, 3.5 bath, 

3400sq.ft„ hardwood floors, 
finished basement, $599,000. 
(248) 345-5050 

"We Work 
For You!" 

hometownlife.com 

BEAUTIFUL VISTA HILLS 
29003 Hearthstone. 3/4 
bed. Colonial, move in 
condition. Loaded w/ 
extras, all appliances stay! 
Hurry won't last. 

CALL TOM CiCERO 
Offica: 734-522-800(1 

MAY FAIR REALTY 

NOVI RANCH 3 bed, 2.5 baths. 
1960 sq. ft. 2 car garage, Great 
location, much more! Seen by 
appt only. (248) 348-0493 

Asking $338,000. 

Your ad is lost 
a c l ick away.... 

wmc.lio rneto wn life.co m 

H O M E T O W N 
734-459-6222 

LARGE LOT, 2 Bed., 1Car Att-
ached Garage. Land Contract. 

SUPPORTING REALTY 
734-459-8400 

QUICK OCCUPANCY 
4 bedroom Cape Cod on V? 
acre w/3 car garage. $234,900. 
MIKE HEATH 734-462-3600 

Re/Max Alliance 

BEST BUY 
On this 3 bedroom brick, 2 
baths, finished basement, 
garage. Asking $129,000. 

313-532-2700 

NEED OFFER on this 3 bed, 
bsmt, garage. Beech & 7 area. 
Asking $117,000 negotiable. 

313-532-2700 

HOMES AVAIL. Priced to 
$180,000 with as iittle as 

$500 total cost. 
REALTY WORLD 1ST CHOICE 

313-532-2700 

CUTE & COZY 
Move right in to this wonderful 
brick ranch w/ over 1100 sq.ft. 
on large lot. South Redford 
schools! Super updates: 
furnace, windows, electric & 
more! Call tor a special 
preview-only $109,900 

CHERYL FACIONE, CRS 
734-751-1234 

Coldwell Banker Preferred 
44644 Ann Arbor Rd. 

Plymouth 

P u f f e r 

ADAMS & SILVERBELL 3 bed, 
2.5 bath bi-level. 2 car garage. 
A/C. $245,000. 248-475-1811 

DOWNTOWN ROCHESTER 
Tranfered Must Sell!! 

3 Bed,1 bath, big yard, 
updated. New garage. $148k. 
248-601-2525/macrotuff.com 

OPEN SUN 1-4. 
639 Parkland Dr. Charming 
brick ranch, 1790 sq. ft. 
Open layout, cathedral ceiling 
& fireplace, backs to secluded 
woods. 3 bed. 2.5 bath. 
$269,900. (248) 656-7113 

OPEN SUN. 1-4 
4662 Rambling. 4 bed, 2.5 
bath Colonial, 3 car side-
garage. Finished bsmt, 
$615,900. (248) 641-1418 

CUTE BUNGALOW 
IN WAYNE- $118,000 

Don't wait, nice home 
ready for you! Motivated 
seller, all appliances, 
fenced yard w/shed. Car-
port. Basement partially 
finished. Lots of storage, in 
this 3 bed, 1 bath. Close to 
schools & x-ways. 

JEAN CRANDELL 
734-395-8567 

JeanTMG@aol.com 
estate SUB..-. 

555 Briarwood Circle 
Ste. 100, Ann Arbor 

WARM & CHARMING RANCH 
1900+ sq. ft., beautiful private 
yard, many updates, 3 bed, 2 
full bath, kiddie corner from 
park. A must see! $235,000. 
(248) 342-5342 

WEST BLOOMFIELD 
LAKES AREA 

Move in condition! 1987 colo-
nial, 1980 sq. ft., 3 bed, 2.5 
bath, family room, finished 
bsmt., w/offlce, rec. room, 
full bath, optional 4th bed,1st 
floor laundry. $0 down. 
$214,500 Open Sundays 2-4. 

(248) 360-8499. 

GREAT HOME-$139,900 
In ; great location This 3 
oeu. home offers the 
following updates: Wall-
side windows, new roof 
on home and garage in 
2000, copper plumbing, 
gutters and trim 98', 
newer furnace & C/A in 
2001, blown in insulation, 
dishwasher, partly finished 
bsmt. 
CALL ABE 734-522-8000 

MAYFAIR REALTY 

Pic tures San 

1-800-570-SELL(7355) 
O b s e r v e r § ^ c m i l r t r 

W M V C H O O S E 

©EXPERIENCE-Building 
homes for over 20 years 

© CONVENIENCE- Close to 
schools, shopping, & freeways 

© LOCATION - Communities in 
Livingston & Genesee Counties 

©CUSTOMER SERVICE & 
New Home WARRANTY 

© QUALITY HOMES - Not just an empty promise... IT'S OUR TRADEMARK! 

O 
THE MEADOWS 

ATTACHED CONDOS 
FW$I70% 

Rolling Hills 
New Sites Just Released! 

517.552.9035 

BRIGHTON 

CHADWICK FARMS 
SINGLE-FAMILY HOMES 

FT°E$280S 
From Yz To 1 Ac re Lots! 

B r igh ton Schools 

810.225.1708 

HOWELL 

© 
SUNRIDGE 

SINGLE-FAMILY HOMES 

W*l80's 
Family Community 

Easy Freeway Access! 

5 i 7.548.2868 

LINDEN 

0 
SADDLEBROOK FARMS 

© 
TURTLE CREEK 

SINGLE-FAMILY HOMES 
FW*300's 

Large Wooded Lots 
Close To Downtown! 

517.548.3611 

FENTON 

SINGLE-FAMILY HOMES 
FW$l40's 

New Oesigns Added! 
Choose From Several Floorplans 

810.735.4294 

FENTON ORCHARDS 
ATTACHED CONDOS 

FW$l60's 
Beaut i fu l Walk-Out 
Water f ront Sites! 

810.241.0567 

M I T C H 

2 1 1 N O R T H FIRST S T * B R I G H T O N 

810.229.7838 

VISIT us ON THE WEB AT www.mitchharris.net 

THOMPSC 

© 
SILVER LAKE 

MASON 

NORTO 

_ Q 
MALTB 

A M U S T SEE 
Newer Colonial.. Built in 1992. 
Spacious and open floor plan. 
2 Fuli Baths, Bsmt. Attached 2 
Car garage. Too Too Many 
Features To List. 

8RENDA CLARK 
734-416-5766 

c o L o u i e u . 
B A N K C R • 

PREFERRED 
734-392-6000 

5 BEDROOM COLONIAL 
Famiiy room, formal living 
room, fireplace, 2 baths on a 
large corner lot. $229,000 

UPDATES GALORE 
3 Bed.'s, 1.5 bath, garage, 
family room w/ fireplace. Over 
1350 sq.ft, $159,900 

Century 21 Towne Pride 
(734) 326-2600 

www.c6ntury21towneprid8.com 

AWESOME! 3 Bed.'s, 2 car 
garage. Updated kitchen, 
windows, roof & more. Home 
Warranty. $126,900 

CHERYL BUNTING 
CENTURY 21 ROW 

(734) 464-7111 

BEAUTIFUL 2 STORY CONDO 
With 2 bed., 1.5 bath, vaulted 
ceilings, living room w/ gas 
fireplace, walk-in closets, 
updated kitchen & baths, new 
deck, full bsmt, 2 car attached 
garage. $179,900 

CALL LARRY SNYDER 
734-776-3530 

H O M E T O W N 
44523 Ann Arbor Rd., Plymouth 

A word to the wise, 
when looking for a 
great deal check the 

bserve? & Eccentric 
Classifieds! 

BRAND NEW 
$139,900 

3 bed. brick ranch, bsmt. 
Ross Realty 734-326-8300 

LIVONIA SCHOOLS 
3 bedroom brick ranch 
with a finished basement, 
V/s baths, 2 car garage. 
Priced to sell $152,900. 

FANTASTIC 
3 bedroom ranch witha 
huge family room, fire-
place, forma! dining room, 
mechanic s dream 2 car 
garage, on a large lot, 
$139,900. ' 

CENTURY 21 CASTELLi 
(734) 525-7900 

Serving the area for 29 yrs 

LOVE AT 1ST SIGHT! 
Move right in. 3 Bed., finished 
bsmt, new oak kitchen, 2 car 
garage & updates galore! 

CALL HELEN YABS 
CENTURY 21 ROW 

(734) 4 6 4 - 7 1 1 1 
NEW LISTING! 

Desirable 3 bedroom brick 
ranch offers many costly 
updates, 2 car gar: 
Immediate occupancy. 
$129,900. 
SUSAN & RACHEL RiON 

Remax Alliance 
7 3 4 - 5 2 2 - 2 4 2 9 

SUPER 3 bedroom, 2Vs bath 
home with updating, finished 
lower level, 2Vz car 
mechanic's garage. Priced to 
sell $180,000. 

MARY McLEOD 
RE/MAX Alliance 

734-462-3600 246-477-2006 
www.marymcleod.com 

WELL MAINTAINED 
Ranch on lg. lot. 2.5 car 
garage w/ electric & opener. 
Sharp kitchen w/ oak cabinets. 
Numerous updates. Immediate 
occupancy! Especially priced 
to sell at $137,900. For details 

Please contact 
HARRY HOOKER 
734-968-4220 

REMAX CLASSIC 

WEST WESTLAND RANCH 
Updated for you - roof, 
windows, siding, furnace, 
remodeled kitchen w/ oak 
cabinets and ceramic tile floor. 
New Pergo floor in living 
room, hall & bedroom. Backs 
to Madison Elementary too! 

$105,000 
CALL DENISE McGUIGAN 

734-564-4310; 734-357-2012 
REMERICA HOMETOWN III 

WESTLAND RANCH 
3 Bed., 2 bath, Livonia 
Schools. New kitchen, bath 
and windows. Finished bsmt. 

TIM BROWN 
734-891-4614/ 734-357-2045 
REMERICA HOMETOWN III 

1585TEGGERDINE RD. 
N. of M-59.3.2S Acres!! 3 bed. 
2 bath ranch, 4 car garage, 
Owner says "Make an Offer". 

SUZETTE CHAIKEN 
248-417-9797 

KELLER WILLIAMS REALTY 
22260 Haggerty Rd, Northville 

IV OGM FLL SJ 

%£r 

, STERLING HGTS 
GREAT RANCH 

1700 sq.ft. w / 3 bed. & 2.5 
bath. Terrific updates, new 
addition, lg. yard and more! 

CALL UNDA 
248-330-7477 

' 1821 West Maple, 
Birmingham 

Cape Cod- 3 bed, 
2.5 bath, neutral decor, oak 
trimmed counter tops, and all 
new appliances. $267,900 

CALL JIM VETULA 

BRIGHTONImmaculate Home 
on over an Acre w/203 ft of 
frontage on All-Sports 
Woodland Lake. Total of 3571 
sq. ft. incl. 21x21 sunroom 
w/fireplace, 4 bedrooms, 3.5 
baths. Many custom ameni-
ties. Must see at $449,900. 
MLS# 24003825. Call Fran 
Thornell at 810-844-2346 or 
Chris Ridalls at 810-844-2341 
The Michigan Group Realtors 

BRIGHTON • Custom built 3 
bed, 2 bath, great/media room, 
2000+ sq. ft. home on double 
wooded lot w/additional lot & 
dock below on river. Lake 
access w/beach & boat launch 
on all sports fake. Private road. 
20 min. to Ann Arbor, 5 min. 
to- X-Way. Brighton school. 
Kim, 734-645-5642. 

HOUGHTON LAKE 4 bedroom, 
2 baths, year round, 2 story 
cape cod. With attached 1.5 
car garage, fully furnished 
989 777-0553 

PESTOSKEY, Ml - Charming, 
year round, Bay View style cot-
tage home w/110 ft. of pre-
cious Lake Michigan frontage. 
Walk to the Marina and famous 
"Gaslight District." Spectacular 
sunsets! $725,000. Nancy D. 
Johnson, Realtor, 231-439-
1111 or 231-645-4567 (cell). 

TEXAS LAND LIQUIDATION 
20 acres ranches 35 minutes 
from booming El Paso. Roads, 
surveyed, references. $8995 
$0 down, $89/mo. Sunset 
Ranches. Free maps/pictures. 

1-800-843-8537 
www.sunsetranches.com 

Lansing/Okemos Area-Won't 
last long! Beautiful building 
site w/modern 30,000 sq.ft. 
horse arena complex & board-
ing stalls w/lots of amenities 
Available large acreage. 
Relocating. Priced to Sell! 
989-838-2222 517-281-4494. 

"INVESTORS" 
Agent eager to work for youl 

Call LAURA HALE 
(734) 564-9382 

CENTURY 21 DYNAMIC 
3900 N. Wayne Rd., Westland 

ACT NOW! 
Local company can buy or 

lease your house FAST. 
Any area, any price range. 

Call (734) 769-8176 
24/7 recorded message 

CANTON • 
ABBEY WOODS CONDOS 

(Joy Rd & MortonTaylor). 
All end units with 1st Floor 
master suites, den, loft and 
2 car garage. 2 units ready 
f o r y o u r se'sctinns 
S 2 6 9 . 5 0 G M o d e l O p e n i - 5 
except Thurs. 734-354-1553 

H O M E T O W N 
734-459*6222 

CANTON - Last chance at this 
price! Links of Pheasant Run. 
3 bed, 2.5 bath, 2 car garage. 
$279,000. 734-495-9050 

FARMINGTON HILLS 
WHY RENT WHEN 
YOU CAN OWN! 

This newer Townhouse style 
condo is beautifully decorated 
in a great location! Show like 
a gem! $132,500. (23126214) 

Cai! Maureen Ext. 211 
248-478-6000 

Century 21 Hartford 

Livonia (North) 
1st FLOOR CONDO 

Lovely condition, wood floor in 
kitchen & dining room, neutral 
decor, new windows, base-
ment storage, carport, low 
fees, all appliances, $84,900. 

MICHELLE MICHAEL 
Re/Max Classic 248-737-6800 

NORTHVILLE 
8 Mile & Meadowbrook, 
Highland Lakes Condos. 2 
bed ranch, end unit. Near 
pool, clubhouse, tennis courts 
& 2 lakes. Finished bsmt 
w/wet bar, office/3rd bedroom, 
utility room & storage. New 
windows & carpet. $150,000. 

(248) 842-8683 

NORTHVILLE Kings Miil Co-op 
1 bed ranch, full bsmt. Cash 
safe. $80,000 negotiable. Avail. 
March 1st. 248-349-5570 

NORTHVILLE. RANCH, 2 br., 
-3 full baths. Finished base-
ment. Immaculate. $259,900 
(248)349-2809 

Novi $217,500 
OPEN SUN. 1-4 

GOLF COURSE FRONTAGE 
4181 Primrose. Stylish and 
contemporary 1550 sq.ft. 
three bed. w/ first floor 
master), three bath end unit 
w/ hardwood flooring, new 
windows, huge bsmt and 
garage. S. of 14 and E. of 
Novi Rd. in the fvlapies.. 

OPEN SUN. 1-4 
IMPECCABLE DETACHED 

41476 Belden Cr. Beautiful 
3 bed. two story includes 
hardwood flooring, custom 
ceramic tile, finished bsmt, 
and backing to woods for 
added privacy. S. of 14 and 
E. of Novi Rd. in the Maples. 

$199,900 
BOB LAMKIN 

248-960-5905 
www.CondoManBob.com 

Re/Max Classic 
248-737-6800 

NOVI-STONEHENGE -
JUST BRING TOOTHBRUSH! 
2 Bed, 1 bath, garage. Pool & 
Clubhouse, Great location, 

Haggerty. New kitchen 
2004, 1 yr old, furniture all 
included, Tv's stereo, etc., 
kitchen appliances. Ideai first 
time buyers, low assoc fee 
includes gas heat & water. 
$130,000/negotiabie. 

248-426-0308 

PLYMOUTH Bradbury com-
plex, 2 Bed., custom oak cab-
nets, Berber carpeting, al! 

new windows within last 5 
yrs., 2 ful l baths, finished 
bsmt,, Motorized chair lift for 
easy access between bsmt. & 
first floor. Shelter carport. 
$145,000. (734) 327-3654 

PLYMOUTH: Rent to Own. 
bed, 3 bath. Available now. 

$1795/mo. 248-917-5354 

ROYAL OAK CONDO 
Main Street Center. Brown-
stone, 1870 sq.ft., 3 bed, 2 
bath, great room w/vaulted 
ceiiings, fireplace, loft & 
bridge. $294,900. 

GAIL FRITZ 
586-285-3400 

Troy 

MANOR HOMES 
2 Bed/2 Bath interior 

GREAT Location! 
Call the "King"! 
248-709-4949 

70.W. Long Lk Rd., Troy 

WESTLAND Immediate occu-
pancy on upper level 2 
bedroom end unit in prime 
location at rear of complex. 
Livonia Schools. Updates. 
Carport. $89,900. 

MARY McLEOD 
RE/MAX Alliance 

734-462-3600 248-477-2006 
www.marymcleod.com 

Westland 
RANCH CONDO 

649 Ravencrest. N. of Cherry 
Hill off Newburgh. 1996 Built 
beauty, 2 bed., 2 bath. Pro-
finished bsmt w/ fireplace. 
New paint, carpet & ceramic 
tile. 2 Car attached garage. 
$175,900. Open 1-4:00 

CALL DENISE McGUIGAN 
734-564-4310; 734-357-2012 
REMERICA HOMETOWN III 

WESTLAND: Open Sun. 1- 4. 
S/Ford, E/Hix. 3 bed. town-
house w/garage. $107,900. 

734-459-4179 

$0 DOWN- Save up to $30,000 
on a newer bank repo. Must 
pay sales tax. Discount Homes 
866-251-1670 

Gorgeous! 
3 bedroom, 2 bath, shed, 

$37,777. A must see! 
L.V.H., 248-474-6500 

NEW SKYLINE 
3BD, 2BA, over 1400 sq.ft., 

all deluxe GE appliances, 
fireplace, skylights, door 

wall, washer/dryer, premium 
site. Only 2 left. $59,800 

BEAUTIFUL FRONT 
KITCHEN 

2BR, 2BA, all appliances 
incl. washer/dryer, large 
covered deck, well land-

scaped lot, mint condition. 
$22,200 
SKYLINE 

O v s ; 1 2 0 0 SQ. f i „ 3 B R , 
2BA. !arge front kitchen all 

deiuxe GE Appliances, 
washer/drver, premium 

site. $41,500 
Others priced from 
$9,500 to $60,000 

THE PLACE TO LIVE 

Scfmh 
HIGHLAND HILLS 

ESTATES 
on Seeley Rd. 

N. of Grand River 
bet, Meadowbrook & Haggerty Rds. 
Call Joanne or Sue 
(248)4 
(248) 

474-0320 er 
474-0333 

ttr 

I N W I X O M 
Homes Under 

$10,000! 
Handyman Specials 

14x70 3BR, 1BA - $7900 
14x66 3BR, 2BA - $9900 
14x76 3BR, 2BA - $9900 
16x66 3BR, 2BA - $9900 

QUALITY HOMES 
at Commerce 

on Wixom Rd., 4 miles N of I-96 

(248)684-6796 

IN W I X O M 
H o m e s U n d e r 

$10,000! 
Handyman Specials 

14x70 3BR, 2BA - $ 8 9 0 0 

14x52 2BR, 1 B A -

QUALITY HOMES 
at Stratford .Villa 

on Wixom Rd., 3.5 miles N of I-96 

(248) 685-9068 

IN WHITE LAKE 
14x76 3BR, 2BA - $2900 

QUALITY HOMES 
at Cedarbrook Estates 
on M-59 W. of Bogie Lake Rd. 

(248)887-1980 

4 bedroom, 2 bath, shed, 
C/A, new washer1'& dryer. 

L.V.H.. 248-474-6500 

Repo 

firep'ace. Will sacrif-CG. 

Find the best garage 
sales in your 

O&E Classifieds! 

PRICED BELOW INVOICE! 

Homes 

$19,900! 
929 sq. ft. 

•3 Bedrooms* 2 Baths 
• GE Appliances 

• Skylights & More 

In Novi 

NOVI MEADOWS 
on Napier Rd. 1 mile west of Wixom Rd. 

and 1 mile S. of Grand River 

( 2 4 8 ) 3 4 4 - 1 9 8 8 
In South Lyon/Miiford 

KENSINGTON P U C E 
on Grand River i-96, exit 153 across 

from Kensington Matropark 

(248)437-2039 

In Wixom 

on Wixom Rd., 4 miles N. of I-96 

(248) 684-6796 

In Wixom 

STRATFORD VILLA 
on Wixom Rd., 3.5 miles N. of I-96 

(248)685-9068 

in White Lake 

CEDARBROOK ESTATES 
on M-59 W, of Bogie Lake Rd. 

(248) 887-1980 

New Homes 
1 6 x 6 8 

1 0 5 4 s q . f t . 

W A S ^ 

$ 2 9 t 8 0 1 T 
N O W O N L Y 

$24,800 
13 Bedrooms • 2 Baths 
' Deluxe GE Appliances 

• Skylights & More 

Huron Valley Schools 
On M-59 west of Bogie Lake Rd. 

(248) 8 8 7 - 1 9 8 0 

Huron Estates 
In Romulus 

Or Inkster Rd. S. of Sibley 

(734) 782-9300 

GAYLORDAREA 
New in 1998,1800 sq.ft. cus-
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
EXPOSURE 

Month-to-month Avail. 168 to 
2700 sq.ft. 1-275 x-way. 

JA Bloch & Co/Gach Realty 
(248) 559-7430 

Farmington Hills 
450-700 sq.ft., mufti offices. 
Gross rent, includes janitorial 
& Utilities Call 248-477-9112 

FARMINGTON HILLS 
Middlebelt/14 Mile Rd. Suite of 
5 offices approximately 1,200 
sq. ft. Terms negotiabe, gross. 
Ely or Kris @ 248-626-3800. 
Email:etama@tamabudaj.com 

FARMINGTON HILLS 
Office Space Available 

860 sq.ft. & up 
Several Locations 

Great Rates 
CERTIFIED REALTY, INC. 

(248) 471-7100 

NORTHVILLE downtown 
Class A office space. 2000 sq. 
ft,in medical office building. 
S4000/mo.(248) 921-7161 

PLYMOUTH 1200 sq. ft 
office/retail. Main St. Short 
term. 734-454-1547 

PLYMOUTH DOWNTOWN 
525 sq. ft. suite & 1,430 

sq. ft. suite. Ample parking. 
Call 734 455-7373 for info 

REDFORD TWP. 
Office Space 

400-500 sq.ft. 
Beautifully redecorated. 

Private entry & bathroom. 
Includes all utilities. 

CERTIFIED REALTY INC. 
(248) 471-7108 

1 0 0 0 - 4 1 0 0 

I ' m ' l , r ; | s i ! 

- WESTLAND - 1 bed 
' m T apt, A/C, walk in closet, 

laundry facilities on 
site. Newburgh near Gienwood 
$485/mo. (734) 721-6699. 
ASK ABOUT OUR SPECIAL! 
•"WESTLAND PLAZA*** 
Spacious 1 & 2 Bed Apts 

Quality Living 
Call for Current Specials 
Mon - Fri, 9-5; Sat, 11-3 

(734) 427-1997 

c i r i i l i 

R e a l E s t a t e 

F o r L e a s e 

4000 Apartments/Unfurnisled 
4010 Apartments/furnished 
4020 Condos/TOwntiouses 

4040 
4050 Homes For Rent 
4060 lakflfronVWaterfront 

Homes Rental 
4060 Mobile Homes Rentals 
4090 Southern Rentals 
4100 Tims Share Rentals 
4110 Vacation Resort/Rentals 
4120 living Quarters To Share 
4140 Rooms For Rent 

4200 Halls/Buildings 
4210 Residence To Exchange 
4230. Commercial/Industrial 
4300 Garage/Mini Storage 
4400 Warned To Rent 
4410 WantedTo Rent 

Resort Property 
4500 Furniture Rental 
4580 Rental Agency 
4570. Property Management 
4580 Lease/Option To Buy 
4590. House Sitting Service 
4620 Home Health Care 
4640- Misc. To Rent 

1 -800-579-SELL 

f 
CANTON 

It's Never 
To Eariy 
To Think 
Spring 

•Free Golf 
•Free Heat 
•Free Rent 

1 BEDROOM 
Start at $669 

(734) 728-1105 

Farmington 
Grand River-Middlebeit 

Great Location 
Near Botsford Hospital, 

Livonia Mali and 
Downtown Farmington 

with Clarenceville 
School District 

CEDARIDGE 
APARTMENTS 

Limited Time Special 
2 Bedroom Units 

FROM $700 
• Vertical blinds, 

carpeting, 
Hotpoint appliances, 

security system, 
storage within apt. 

(Enter on Tulane, 
1 block W. of Middlebelt, 
S, side of Grand River) 
Model Open Daily 1-6 

Except Wednesday 

248-471-5020 
586-775-8206 

"It •sAIIAbollt 

Results!" 

homelowniife.com 

PLYMOUTH HILLS APT 
746 S M i l l St (Lif ley Rd) 

PLYMOUTH'S 
BEST KEPT SECRET 

• In unit Washer-Dryer 
• Walk to Downtown 
• EZ access to 1-275 
• 1-2 Bedroom Apts 

ASK ABOUT OUR 
WINTER SPECIALS 

FROM $600 

734-455-4721 
www.apartment.com/ 

piymouthhilisapartments 
r 

Westland 

Estates 

$ 4 8 5 . 
$199.00 Security 

No fine print in this ad! 

- Heat/Water included -

- S10.00 Application Fee 

New Resident's Only 

734-722-4700 
Auburn Hills 1 & 2 bedroom 
townhouses availabie. Based 
on household size & income. 
Starting at $472.To list some 
ammenities. Private entrance, 
full bsmt., dishwasher, c/a, 
daycare center. Countryside 
Townhouses (248) 373-8359 

Birmingham - 1 bedroom apt. 
Quiet setting. Concrete con-
s t ruc t i on . Ideal fo r p ro fes -
sional. Close to downtown. 
Carport. Mo pets . Free rent 
incentive avail. 248-358-1147 

B r a n d N e w L u x u r y A p a r t m e n t s i n T a y l o r 

L S E A 

P A R K 
LUXURY A P A R T M E N T S 

3 1 3 . 2 9 5 . 6 0 1 0 
Located on Beech Daiy between Goddard & V\ 

www.chelseaparkinfo.com ^ 
"Limited time offer, some restrictions ap Q . 155L 

wmmmMwM 

s H I H i 

s m 

I s n ' t I t A b o u t 
T i m e Y o u G o t 

Y o u r O w n P l a c e ? 

$ 1 0 0 0 " o r 

M o r e W i t h 

1 Y e a r L e a s e 
at selected locations 

Westland 
P a r k c r e s t penned with 

ROOMATES in MIND! 
Across from 

Meljere 

734) 522-3013 

P 
Plymouth 

Move-In 
Specials! 

F R E E H E A T - P h I 
C E N T R A L A I R - P h 2 

(734) 425 -0930 

i S P A C I O U S ! ! 
W i l d e r n e s s 2 M m / 0 o o ^ 

CARPORTS/POOL 
WASHER & DRYER 

inside unit 
(734) 425-5731 

P 
Garden City 

_ Move-In Specials] 
L t m a Central Air 
A p . " t s » N e a r W e s t l a n d m a l l 

I (734) 425 -0930 

Take advantage of 
one of these great 

specials todayl 

FREE HEAT 
HUGE Bathrooms 

Bordering Westland 
(734) 425-0930 

7 3 4 - 4 5 1 - 5 2 1 3 
ginat3cap@aof.com 

BIRMINGHAM 
1 MONTH FREE 

To Qualified Applicants 
Studios and 1 & 2 bedrooms 
available in town Birmingham 
at the 555 Building, 

Call Mari 248-645-1191 

BIRMINGHAM CONDO 
Completely redone, charming 
1 bedroom, hardwood floors, 
gorgeous bath, 1st floor 
courtyard view. $750. 

(248) 644-7272 

BIRMINGHAM 
ONE STOP SHOPPING 

Maple Road Townes • Maple 
at Columbia (east of Eton). 
Walk to downtown from this 
charming & updated 1 bed 
apts. ($725), 1 bed town-
houses ($830) or 2 bed 
townhouses ($380). 
437 E. 14 Mile - near Pierce. 
Fuliy updated 2 bed/1 bath 
townhouse features all white 
kitchen with hardwood-look 
flooring, full basement, deck, 
& one car garage with opener. 
Only $975. 
1724 Grant - Lincoln & 
Woodward area. 2 bed/1.5 
bath townhome features 
spacious rooms with nice 
closets, private yard, carport. 
$1120 INCLUDES HEAT! 

All have central AC 
1 catOKw/fee. EHO 

MOVE IN RENT FREE UNTIL 
APRIL 1, 2004 

Call The Beneicke Group 
weekdays at 

(248) 642-8686 

Canton 
BEST DEAL IN TOWN 

Exc. Amenities & Service 
Super Move-In 
Specials from 
$471* 

1, 2 & 3 Bedroom 
townhouse Apts. 

CANTON 
GARDEN APTS. 
(734) 455-7440 

www.apartments.com/ 
cantongardens 

'restrictions apply. 
Unbeatable va lue 

CANTON ; 
Apts. & townhomes now • 
avail. Small dogs welcome. | 

Contact I man • 
• 734-981-3700 • ! 

Dearborn Heights 

CAMBRIDGE 
APARTMENTS 

$ 9 9 

D E P O S I T 

First visit 
only, $50 off 
6 mo. rent! 
(313)274-4765 

wv/w.yorkcoinmiinities.co:n 

It's no gamble... 

' i i ; 

-

...when you 
advertise in 

The Observer & 
Eccentric 

Classifieds! 

1 - 8 0 0 - 5 7 9 - 7 3 5 5 

DEARBORN HEIGHTS 
Winter Savings 
Spectacular! 

1st MONTH 
FREE... 
plus 

$300 off March!* 
*1bedrooms only. 
Restrictions apply 

• FREE HEAT! 
• Lots of Ciosets! 
• Vertical Blinds! 

DEARBORN CLUB 
APARTMENTS & 
fOWNHOMES 

(866) 534-3358 
On inkster Rd., just 
Worth of Ford Rd. 

Detroit 
VALENTINE'S DAY 

SPECIAL@TOP OF THE 
DRIVE APARTMENTS 

Studios & 1 bedroom 
apartments move in for only 
$14.00 Thats right $14.00-
Meet our guidelines and move 
in by Feb 14th receive your 
first month rent free & pay 
only $14.00 for your security 
deposit. Call 313-531-2260 
Mon-Fri 9-5 Sat 10-4. 

FARMINGTON (HILLS) 
Spacious 2 bed, first floor 
house, full bsmt,, yard, no 
pets. Utilities paid $850/mo. 
(248) 478-9948 

' FARMINGTON V 

C H A T H A M 

H I L L S 

2 MONTHS 
FREE! 

Any way you 
want it! 

Spacious Apartments 
Apartments w/Dens Avail. 
Attached Garages Avail. 
Indoor Swimming Pool 
Renovated Apartments 

Avail. 
Lots of Closet Space 
Huge Storage Cages 

(866) 266-9238 

Located on Grand River 
' btwn Drake and Halstead 

Open Mon 9-7, Tues-Fri 
9-6, Sat 10-4, Sun 11-4 
www.cmiproperti8s.net 

'Some Restrictions. On 
Select Apts. 

Cai. for oetails. 

FARMINGTON HILLS River 
Valley Apts, 2 bed, starting at 
$695/mo. 1000 SQ. ft., secured 
building, central heat/air, car-
port.. 248-473-0035 

Farmington Hills 

$199 Moves You In 

VI LUGE OAKS 
APARTMENTS 

1 bedroom apts. 

(248) 474-1305 
Orchard Lake Rd. 

'Conditions Appiy 

COVINGTON G l ® 

ONf MONTH F M ! 

• 2 & 3 Bedroom, 2 i / 2 Baths 
• I 8 0 0 sq. ft. - 2 0 0 0 sq. ft. 
• Ranches & Towrihomes 
• Two C a r Attached G a r a g e 
• full Basement 

F A R M I N G T O N HILLS LUXURY 

€oM {MS) 851-2730 
Open Doily II to 4 • 14" Mile I 61k W of Middlebelt 
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
welcome, fitness center, pool. 

Call today: 
(888) 532-0059 or visit 

www.twinarbors.com 

PLYMOUTH 
BROUGHAM MANOR . 
1 & 2 Bedroom Apts 

From $580. 
(734) 455-1215 , 

PLYMOUTH 1 bedroom apt. 
Near downtown, $580/mo. 
Includes heat, (plus security) 

Call: (734) 455-2635 

Plymouth 

$99 DEPOSIT 

O n e 

F r e e R e n t , 

1st visit only, 
$50 of! 

6 mo. Rent! 
FREE HEAT & WATER 
Newly Upgraded 

1 & 2 Bedrooms 

Plymouth Manor 
Plymouth House 

Close to downtown 
Plymsiith! 

734-455-3880 
www.yorkcommunltles.com 

PLYMOUTH PARK APTS. 
• 40325 Plymouth Rd. 

TWO MONTH FREE RENTI* 
1 bedroom from $600 

Heat & water 
Walk-in ciosets 

734-416-5840 734-216-9164 
* Some restrictions apply 

PLYMOUTH 
SHELDON PARK APTS. 

Spacious 1 & 2 bedroom, 
centra! air. Carport. Walk .to 
shopping. $555 - $655. 

$200 Security Deposit 
with good credit. 

Call: (734) 453-8811 

PLYMOUTH - 2 bed, pool, car-
port, great location. Utilities 
incl. No dogs. 1st mo. free. 
$795/mo. 734-751-2525' 

PLYMOUTH DUPLEX. 
Redone 2 bedroom, appli-
ances, laundry. $700/mo. 
-^utilities & deposit. Ready 
now. No pets. (734) 459-0854 

Plymouth 

HiLLCREST 
CLUB 

Apartments 
•1ST MONTH 

FREE, Plus 

FREE 
HEAT!! 
No cost credit 

evaluat ion. 

Check out the 
special on our 

beautiful 
renovated apts. 
Select apts. only* 

1 Bedroom $ 6 1 5 
2 Bedroom $690 

(866) 217-4106 
Located on Haggerty, 
S. of Plymouth Rd. 

Mon-Fri, 9-6. 
Sat & Sun, 10-4. EHO 

PLYMOUTH SQUARE APTS. 
50% OFF 

FIRST 3 MONTHS RENT 
1 81 2 bedroom, central air, 
pool. From $580. 

734-455-6570 

PLYMOUTH, DOWNTOWN 
2nd floor of home. 2 bed, fuil 
bath. Private entrance. Water 
Incl. Call (734) 347-8856 

PLYMOUTH- 1 bedroom. 
$525/mo. + sec. deposit; addi-
tional $25/mo for pets. Close 
to downtown. 734-453-2990 

PLYMOUTH- Spacious 1 bed 
Apt. (13x18 living room). 
Heat & water Included, ail 
appliances. $610/mo. Avail. 
Now! 1 yr. lease. Non-smok-
ing. 734-453-0885 

uare I 
M i Bedrooms from 

* FREE HEAT & WATER! 
* Livonia Schools 

Convenient to i-96 
Reduced Security 
mm QMS] 

.. Cai! for details 

34-427-6970; 

W I S T I . A \ 0 t a j 

•ROCK BOTTOM RENTS! 
Hawthorne Club Apis. 

1 Bedroom • $510 

a ^ 

2 Bedrooms 
F R E E HEATS 
free A p p l i c a t i o n Fee 
(Cut out an A bring In this ad) 

REDUCED SECURITY DEPOSIT 
CALL NOW! 

8 6 6 - 2 4 1 - 5 1 1 1 
www.cmiproperties.net 

On Merriman Between Ann Arbor Trail and Warren Road. 
* Limited Time on Select Units. 

mailto:etama@tamabudaj.com
http://www.apartment.com/
http://www.chelseaparkinfo.com
mailto:ginat3cap@aof.com
http://www.apartments.com/
http://www.cmiproperti8s.net
http://www.twinarbors.com
http://www.yorkcommunltles.com
http://www.cmiproperties.net
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AH Ads Run Online 

A Value Of Up To $ 8 7 . 0 0 
www.hometownl%fe.com 

REDFORD AREA 
Telegraph - 5 Mile 

CALL FOR $99 SPECIAL 
Clean Quiet Building 

Carpet, Walk in Closet, 
Heat & Water Included. 

1 Bedroom $495 
Credit Check & References 

313-532-9234 

RENTAL HOMES AVAILABLE 
Payments as low as $395/mo 
including site fee. Hurry going 
fast! College Park Estates 

51074 Matt Rd., Canton, 
Ml 48188 (734) 495-0012 

Rochester Near downtown. 
850 sq.ft., 1 bed, no pets, 
$620 includes heat; water, & 
appliances. 248-651-8090 

ROYAL OAK - Between 12 & 
13 Mile, off Coolidge, 1 bed-
room apt., newly redecorated, 
carpet. $540/mo. Heat & 
water included. 

(248) 488-2251. 

ROYAL OAK Large 1 bed, new 
carpet, paint. Laundry room, 
carport, heat & water includ-
ed. $575/mo. plus security & 
deposit. 734-812-6540 

ROYAL OAK 

$199 Moves You In 

LAFAYETTE COURT 
1 & 2 Bedroom Apts. 

•Heat Included 
•Walking Distance 
from downtown 

Starting at $640 

(248) 547-2053 
'Conditions Apply 

ROYAL OAK NORTH. Clean 
one story brick ranch 
apartment. Two bed. w/vaulted 
ceilings, approximately 850 
sq. ft. $657 -i- utilities. 
CLAWSON, Brick townhouse 
apartment completely re-
modeled. New kitchen 
cabinets, new flooring 
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
936 sq.ft. $650 

2 Bedroom, 2 bath 
936 sq.f t . $670 

1 bedroom, 1 bath 
700 sq. ft. $575 

Heat/water included 
Very clean apartments -
excellent maintenance 

Central air, vertical blinds, 
intercom. Appliances 
include dishwasher. 
Remodeled laundry 

facilities in each building. 
No pets. 

N . (734) 729-6636 ^ 

WESTLAND- 1 bedroom, 
peaceful bidg., heat & water, 
cable ready. $510/mo.+ secu-
rity. 248-553-4522 

WESTLAND- 1 bed, carpeted 
stove/ refrigerator incl. 
$400/mo. 734-326-8300 

WESTLAND-Winter Special! 
Warren/Middlebelt area. Large 
1 bedroom. New carpet/appli-
ances, $535 includes heat. 
Exercise room, on-site laundry. 

313-350-5193 

B i r m i n g h a m • Nov i 
Royal Oak • Troy 

Furnished 

' Monthly Leases 
' immediate Occupancy 
' Lowest Rates 
• Newly Decorated 
SUITE LIFE 
248-549-5500 

BLOOMFIELD LAKES 
Short term, large studio, 1 
& 2 bedroom apts., fully fur-
nished, includes dishes, 
linens, and household items 
in small, quiet complex, next 
to park. Rents from $800. 
includes heat & water.. 

248-681-8309 

BURLINGTON APTS, 
1111 N. Old Woodward 
has short term and 
month to month lease 
arrangements during 
renovations to transform 
Birmingham's finest into 
Woodward Place of 
Birmingham Condomin-
iums. For leasing info call 

(248) 646-1111 

PLYMOUTH - 1 Bedroom, 
living room, kitchen &. utensils, 
washer/dryer, utilities incl. 

734-416-5100 

TROY Somerset. 2 bedroom, 
heat, cable, patio, gym, 2 
mos. sublet from Feb. 16. 
$950/mo. (248) 637-2861 

Bloomfield Hil ls 
CONDO FOR RENT! 

2 bedroom, 2 bath in great 
condition. 1st floor unit. Newer 
(1 yr.) appliances, carpet, 
flooring and windows. Walk to 
shopping. Rent includes heat, 
water, carport, storage & pool. 
No pets or smokers. 1 year 
minimum rental. $1200/mo. 
ECH-OILON. 

Call (248) 646-1400 

Savor the Finest. . . 
Live in Bloomfield Hills 

bloomfield 
loce 

f a } 

pl< 

ARflAKERO. 

UJNGTAKE 

Bloomfield Hills' most 
remarkable value on 1 & 2 
bedroom apartment homes. 
Available to new residents 
for a very limited time only. 

flicked away off the 
west side of Telegraph 
Rd., just north of 

Rd. 

i Daily 
M-F 9-6, Sat. 10-4, 

1.12-4 

(248)338-1173 
markmanasementco.com 

Auburn Hil ls • Be the 
first to live in this BRAND 

NEW 2 bed., 2 bath 
condominium if Forrester 

Square. Approximately 
1,100sq. f t . , attached 1 
car garage. Maintenance 

free living with FREE 
health club, pool and spa. 

Located, minutes from 
CTC and Automation Alley 

at Adams and M-59. 
$1,295 per month. Call 
Dennis at 248-613-5074 

BIRMINGHAM 
Condo 2 Bed., No pets, pool. 
1.5 bath, assoc. fees inc., 
$1195/month 

Tel: 586-453-3351 

BIRMINGHAM - 1 bedroom, 
open floor plan, oak floors, 
$695/mo. All utilities. Pets 
Negotiable. Month of Feb. 
$500 (248) 321-9445 

BIRMINGHAM 
ONE STOP SHOPPING 

See our ad under Apartments 
for Rent-Birmingham. 

The Beneicke Group 
(248) 642-8686 

BLOOMFIELD HILLS 
Condo. Immediate occupancy. 
$750/mo; Great location. 

(248) 642-2448. 

CANTON Condo 2 Br.s, 
bath, Central air, Laundry 
facilities, No pets, Immed-
iate Occupancy. Nice and 
quiet location (Warren & 
Sheldon). $800 plus secu-
rity deposit. 734-453-5550 

CANTON- Nice 2 bedroom 
(big master), 1.5 bath, wash-
er/dryer, air, patio, pool, bsmt, 
carport. Pet. 517-655-2753 

CLAWSON 
Near 14 Mile & Crooks. 
Spacious 2 bedroom, 1 • 1/2 
baths, features private 
entrance & yard, carport, 
basement, central air & neu-
tral decor. Only $895.1 cat OK 
with fee. MOVE IN RENT FREE 
UNTIL APRIL 1,2004. EHO 

THE BENEICKE GROUP 
(248) 642-

CLAWSON/TROY AREA 
Central air, laundry facilities, 
Immediate Occupancy. Loft-
like with private entrance. 

248 884 2270 

DOWNTOWN BIRMINGHAM 
CONDO on the river, 2 bed-
room, fireplace, Maple & Old 
Woodward. $1500/mo. inc. 
utilities. 248-622-3421 

DUPLEX 
WHITMORE LAKE 

Very Clean! 
2 Bedroom, 1 1 / 2 baths, 

garage, basement. 
Large yard & deck. 

All appliances. 
Excellent location 

in quiet residential area. 
Possible rent to own. 

31075/month 
plus security deposit. 

(810)632-5335 

FARMINGTON 1 bedroom, 
heat included, reserved park-
ing, immediate occupancy, 
$700/mo. 248-661-4639 

FARMINGTON HILLS - .12 & 
Orchard. Great 1 bedroom, 
A/C, all appliances, washer & 
dryer in-unit, carport, balcony, 
pool, tennis. No smoking. No 
pets. Owner is agent. 
$675/mo. 248-538-8815 

Farmington Hills 

$399 Moves You In 

2 & 3 
Townhomes 

•1400-1600 sq . f t . 
•Central Air 
•Full Size'Washer/Dryer 
•Sparkling Pool 
•Covered Parking 

Foxpointe 
Townhouses 

(248) 473-1127 
'Conditions apply 

FARMINGTON HILLS 
LUXURY CONDO 

14 Miie at Orchard Lake Road 
2500 sq. ft., 2 bedroom, 2 1/2 
baths, all appliances including 
washer & dryer. Garage park-
ing. $1755 per month. 

Call: (248) 585-0800 

LIVONIA 
Luxury 3 bedroom town-

house, $1300/mo. No pets. 
Call (248) 477-0189 

LIVONIA 1,000 sq. ft., 1 bed-
room, 1.5 bath, A/C, carport, 
washer, dryer, water included, 
$825/mo. 313-363-5400 

NORTHVILLE -Northridge 
Manor condo, 2 bed, 2 bath, 
1200 sq. ft. All updated with 
carport. $895/mo. + 11 /2 mo. 
sec. dep/ 313-581-7488. 

NORTHVILLE 2 Bedroom 2 
full bath, living, dining & utili-
tllty room w/washer & dryer, 
carport. $875/mo. Call after 
6pm. 248-348-6541 

Plymouth - 2 bedroom, lower 
unit, pool, carport, laundry, 
storage, heat inci.$695/mo. 
Avail now! (734) 522-8957 

NOVI 

Pay NO Rent 
Until March! 

* FREE CARPORTS! 

* CITY WATER! 

* Amazing Closet Spacel 

* 2 4 Hour Maintenance! 

WESTGATE IV 
APARTMENTS 
(866) 232-4373 

On Pontiac Trail, 
East of Beck Road 

SHORT TERM LEASES 
AVAILABLE! EHO 

PLYMOUTH 2 bedroom town-
house, appliances, fully car-
peted, basement, carport, 
$695/mo. 734-459-0680 

ROYAL OAK SKY LOFT PRE-
MIUM UNIT. 4th floor facin 
East. 1-2 bed., 2 bat 
w/upgraded kitchen, large bal-
cony accessed from master 
bed. or living room, extra 
storage, garage parking, gym 
on site. $2700. Call agent, 

(248) 766-0925 

WEST BLOOMFIELD 
Pond view, like new, 2000 sq. 
ft. 3 bedroom, 3 bath ranch 
w/finished walkout. 2 New 
kitchens, family room, 2 car 
attached. $1700/month. 

Agent/Owner 
734-718-6779 248-407-3400 

BIRMINGHAM 2 bedroom, 
appliances, fireplace, hard-
wood floors, garage. NO PETS. 
$1000/mo. 810-614-4379 

CANTON - 2 bedroom, 1 1/2 
baths, air, appliances. 
$800/mo. Non smoking, no 
pets. 734-429-5363 

CANTON: 1628 Brookiine. 3 
bed, 1.5 bath, a/c, full bsmt, 
$890/mo. No pets. Available 
Feb. 14.1 mo. rent for securi-
tydeposit. {734) 981-1209 

CANTON: 2 bed, 1.5 bath, 
appliances. No pets. $760/mo. 
Diane, days. 313-843-5900 
Eves/wkends: ^48-477-0585 

Walled Lake: New lakefront 
duplex. 2 bed, 2.5 bath, 2 car 
garage, all appliances 
including washer/dryer. Fir-
eplace. $1695. 248-203-2626 

WAYNE 2 bed upstairs, living, 
dining room, kitchen down. 
Electric, heat additional. No 
pets. $550/mo. 734-459-1790 

WESTLAND 3 bed, 1.5 baths, 
new paint. Fenced yard. No 
pets. Immediate $630/mo. + 
security. 734-326-7184 

WESTLAND 
Newer 3 bed, 2.5 baths, bsmt, 
garage, fireplace, $1250/mo. 

Paul. 734-207-2250 

WESTLAND • 2 Bedroom, full 
basement. New furnace/air. 
Ultra clean, move right in. 
From $645/mo. Ask about our 
special. 734-721-8111 

YPSILANTI: 2 bed, appli-
ances. No pets. $650/mo. 
Diane, days. 313-843-5900 
Eves/wkends: 248-477-0585 

BIRMINGHAM - Spotless 2 
bedroom lower. C/A, hard-
woods. 14/Woodward. $900+ 
security. 248-643-0427 

DEARBORN 2 bedroom upper, 
den, private basement, newer 
kitchen. $650/mo. 

734-462-4057 

FERNDALE - Renovated 2 bed. 
lower in great area. Fireplace, 
c.a., screened room, washer & 
dryer, garage, nice yard. Walk 
to downtown, too much to 
mention. A MUST SEE! $865 + 
utilities. (248) 548-5946 

Grosse Pointe: Elegant 1st 
floor. Vz blk. from city park, 
walk to village & hill. 3 bed, 2 
full bath. 15 min. to down-
town. $1350. 313-882-8383 

MADISON HEIGHTS 2 bed-
room lower, heat, water, appli-
ances. Laundry, garage & 
yard. $700/mo + deposit. 
Section 8 OK. 248-544-2387 

PLYMOUTH Gorgeous -2 bed 
lower flat, all updated, 
$825/mo. 734-462-4057 

PLYMOUTH • 3 bed lower 
flat, garage, all appliances, 
heat incl., air. Available March 
1 or sooner. No pets no smok-
ing. $950/mo 248-960-9393 

PLYMOUTH - OOWNTOWN 
Beautifully remodeled - large 
1 bed upper, $750/mo. incl 
utilities/cable. 734-414-0418 

PLYMOUTH: 800 sq. ft. 1 bed 
upper, incl heat, water, new 
carpet. No smoking, no pets. 
$625 + sec. 734-453-0975 

PLYMOUTH: j.arge 2 bed 
lower, basement, appliances, 
water, walk to town, $795. 

248-437-8741 

ROYAL OAK-Near Town! 
One Month FREE RENT! 

Amazing two story upper 
flat brick Tudor! Nice 3 

bedrooms, 1,500+ sq. ft. 
A/C, stone fireplace, garage 

& wood floors. $1,195 
Call 248-390-6453 

BEVERLY HILLS - Ranch, C/A, 
appliances, garage, deck, pets 
OK. $875/mo. Small-charge 
RENTAL PROS 248-373-RENT 

Beverly Hills / Birmingham 
schools. Updated 3 bed., 1.5 
bath, basement & garage 
$1,450. (248) 868-7000 

BIRMINGHAM charmer. 4 
bedrooms. Remodeled master 
w/garden tub. fenced yard 
w/play area. 1 year lease. 
$2,650/mo. Call Vicki, 

Max Broock Realtors, 
(248) 625-9300 (60RIV) 

BIRMINGHAM-2 bed, 1 bath, 
bsmt, washer/dryer, garage, 
close to schools, available 
now. $800. 313-820-0888 

BIRMINGHAM 3 Bed, 2 full 
bath, partially finished bsmt , 
2 car garage, big fenced yard. 
$1750/1710. (248) 224-4380 

BIRMINGHAM 
Ciean 2 bedroom, partially fin-
ished basement, A/C, all appli-
ances. $900/mo. 

Open Sun 4:00-5:30 
Tues. 6-7:30 

1383 E. 14 Mile 
(248) 792-2772 

BIRMINGHAM - ATTRACTIVE 
3 bed, 2 full bath, c/a, appli-
ances, garage, 1 yr minimum, 
no pets. Avail, now. $1200. 
248-225-3747, 248-613-2265 

BIRMINGHAM-1244 Emmons 
3 bedroom ranch, 2 car 
garage, fenced yard, central 
air. $1150/mo. MOVE IN 
RENT FREE UNTIL APRIL 1, 
2004. EHO 

The Beneicke Group 
248-642-8686 

BIRMINGHAM-FURNISHED 
3 bed, 2 baths, bright kitchen, 
very clean. Pics on Web. 
$1500/mo. 248-361-7911 

BLOOMFIELD HILLS Condo 2 
Bed, 1 Master Bed./prlvate 
bath, 2 baths, carport, central 
air, laundry facilities, club-
house. No pets! Basement, 
pool. Immediate Occupancy. 
Very Large, Quiet, Unfurnished 
with balcony on 2nd floor, 
short/long term leases. 
$1000/mo. 248-740-9836 

BLOOMFIELD HILLS very 
modern 3 bedroom ranch, 1.5 
baths, 2 car attached garage, 
fireplace, c/a, and more. 
$1500/mo. (248) 703-4809 

BLOOMFIELD HILLS - 2 bed 
home, appliances, air, carport, 
fenced, $750/mo Small charge 
RENTAL PROS 248-373-RENT 

BLOOMFIELD HILLS- 2 
Possible 3 bed, nice yard, 
clean, new carpet, appliances, 
garage. $950/mo. 

248-425-7008 

BLOOMFIELD TWP - Quarton 
8i Inkster. Completely remod-
eled. New kitchen, 2 new 
baths, 2 fireplaces, hardwood 
floors, 2 car attached garage, 
C/A, iarge deck overlooking 
pond. 1 acre. Pets ok. 
$2200/mo. (248} 205-1600 

CANTON - 720 Scottsdale. 
2300 sq.ft. brick colonial. 4 
bedrooms, 3 1/2 baths, family 
room. 2 car attached garage. 
Fenced. Appliances. Shed. 
$1695. Available Feb. 16th, 
Shown by appt. 

Office: 248-593-0064 
Mobile: 313-920-5966 

CANTON 4 bedrooms, 2 
baths, ail appliances, attached 
garage, deck, fenced yard, 
$1450/month. 734-981-6592 

CANTON (Outskirts) 
1600 sq. ft. home w/addition-
al 1200 sq. ft. finished bsmt. 
C A , all appliances, 2 bed-
rooms up, 1 bed down, 1 
bath, 2 fireplaces. Like new 
inside, many updates. Sits on 
2 acres. $995/mo. 

(734) 480-1432 

CANTON - 3 Bed., bsmt, 2 1 / 2 
car garage, fenced yard, close 
to elementary school. Call Tree 
Frog Inv. 517-546-1814 (EC3) 

CANTON - LOVELY COLONIAL 
2.5 baths, family room with 
fireplace. Updates include: 
carpet, kitchen counter, fur-
nace, air, roof & dishwasher. 
1st floor laundry. $1,900/mo. 

JANIE DARWISH 
313-608-2838 or 

734-464-6400 x214 
Century 21 Hartford South 

Canton- 4 Bed., 2.5 bath, 
2091 sq.ft., appliances, bsmt, 
2 car, air. $170G/mo. 
D&H Properties248-737-4002 

Canton- 4 Bed., 2.5 bath, 
2700 sq.ft., appliances, 3 car, 
air, gas logs. $2300/mo. 
D&H Propertles248-737-4002 

CANTON: 3 bed, 1.5 bath. 
$895/mo. 248-348-5100 #722 

RiCHTER & ASSOC. 
www.richtera8soc.com 

DEARBORN HEIGHTS AREA 
Beautiful 1, 2 & 3 Bedroom 
2 BEDROOM, 2 BATH VJLLA 

' 24-Hour 
Gatehouse 

• Pets Welcome 
• Ver t ica l Blinds 
• Air Condit ioning 
• Fi tness Center 
• Swimming Pool 
• Furnished Apts. 

avai lable 

Open 7 Days • Mon-Fri • 8:30an>6:00pm 

Sat • 9:QOam-5:OOpm • Sun • 12noon-5:OQprn 

B E E C H DALY, S O U T H O F C H E R R Y H ILL tStS 

Cantmmry 
LWOODS 3 

3ZHB3 

-3988 
W. BLOOMFIELD 

.pDMRELD 
W O N THE GREEN 

Orchard Lake & Middlebelt 

• 1 & 2 Bedroom Apts. 
• Air Conditioning 
• Pets Welcome 
• Dishwasher 
• Microwave 
• Vertical Blinds 
• Carports Available 
• 2 Pools 
• Fitness Center 
• Furnished Apts. 

Available 

248-682-2950 
OPEN 7 DAYS • MON-FRI 8:30am-6pm • SAT 9am-5pm • SUN 12-5pm 

COMMERCE -Wailed Lake 
Schools. Lake View 3 bed-
room, 2 car garage, very clean 
$900/mo. Call Todd Smith, 
Re/Max Classic 248-449-6263 

COMMERCE TWP. 
Commerce lakefront w/super 
southern exposure & nice 
sandy beach. 3 bed. 
contemporary on 100' of 
waterfront. Fireplace, air, 
decks, sky-lites, heated 2 car 
attached plus 2nd garage. 
Super area. $2,500. 

r AL VAN ACKER, 
RE/MAX in the Hills 

(248) 646-5000 

DEARBORN Remodeled 3 bed-
room, finished basement, 2.5 
car garage, option to buy avail-
able. $850. 248-788-1823 

DEARBORN - Ranch, bsmt, 
garage, fenced. $700/mo. 
Small charge 
RENTAL PROS 734-513-RENT 

DEARBORN HEIGHTS: Cute 2 
bedroom ranch, bsmt, a/c, 
option to buy available. $650. 

248-788-1823 

DEARBORN HGTS • Ranch, 
appliances, garage, fenced for 
pets. $650/mo. Small charge 
RENTAL PROS 734-513-RENT 

DETROIT, NW 3 bedroom, 2.5 
car garage, large fenced yard, 
$550/mo. 1st, last month's + 
sec. due at signing. Or will sell 
for $25,000,. 734-782-3930 

FARMINGTON 2 bed, 1 bath, 
no pets. Immed. Occup., yard 
w/deck , 2 large living areas, 
fireplace, laundry. $1100/mo. 
negotiable 248-449-6316 

FARMINGTON HILLS 
2 bedroom + den, attached 
garage, c.a. $1000 + security. 

248-348-7582 

FARMINGTON HILLS • 2 bed, 
appliances, garage, option to 
buy. $695/mo. Small charge 
RENTAL PROS 248-356-RENT 

FARMINGTON HILLS • 3 bed, 
2 fireplaces, pet friendly, short 
term lease avail. Avail, now. 
$900/mo. (248) 767-4207 

FARMINGTON HILLS - 3 bed, 
appliances, garage, option to 
buy. $950/mo. Small charge 
RENTAL PROS 248-356-RENT 

GARDEN CITY 
Very cozy 2 bed ranch, 
Appliances. $850/mo. 

734-941-8051 

GARDEN CITY 3 bed., brick 
ranch, Complete remodeled, 
b s m t , fenced yard. No pets. 
$900+ security. 248-661-9062 

Garden City 

BAD CREDIT? 
YOU CAN STILL BUY A 

HOME WITH 0 DOWN IN 
ANY AREA! 

Short term employment 
OK. Bankruptcy OK. 
Call Randy Lesson, 

METRO FINANCE 
248-709-2244 

HOWELL • Crooked Lakefront. 
3 br„ fireplace, Avail. Now! 
1st. $1400/mo. + Month & 1/2 
security. (517) 545-8403 

INKSTER Remodeled 3 bed-
room ranch, basement, 2.5 
car garage, option to buy, 
$650. 248-788-1823 

INKSTER • 3 bed, fenced, 
Section 8 ok. $600/mo. 

Small charge 
RENTAL PROS 734-513-RENT 

INKSTER: 3 bed, 1 bath, 
partially finished bsmt. 

248-348-5100 #704 
RiCHTER & ASSOC. 

www.Hcliterassoc.com 

LEASE WITH 
OPTION TO BUY 

Programs Available. Ali areas. 
(248) 615-4858 

LIVONIA 3 Bed ranch w/sun-
porch. 2.5 car garage. All 
appliances. $1150. Renter 
pays utilities. 248-427-0192 

LIVONIA 3 bedroom ranch, 
nice neighborhood, all appli-
ances, finished bsmt, 2.5 car 
garage, 1 mo. + sec. deposit, 
$1200/month. 313-215-2612 

LIVONIA 
3 bedroom, 2 bath, finished 
basement, no-smoking. 
$1300/mo. 517-467-7383 

LIVONIA - Appliances, fenced 
for pets, dining room, 
$700/mo. Small charge 
RENTAL PROS 734-513-RENT 

LIVONIA- 1650 sq. ft 3 bed 
tri levei, $1199 or 3 bed 
ranch, $1050. Call for details. 
No pets. 248-514-2612. 

LIVONIA 2 bedroom, large 
yard, carpet, appliances, pets 
considered, great starter 
home. $650/mo 248-888-7321 

LIVONIA 2 bed barn, open 
land,& loft, Woods. 
$635/$685+ util. Appliances, 
pet fee, 248 356-7719 

LIVONIA SCHOOLS 3 Bed., 1 
bath, c/a, w/2 car garage, very 
clean. $950/mo. 

(248) 569-4751 

UVONIA(NW) 3 bed, 2.5 
bath, all updated, many extras 
Avail now. Pets maybe 
$1895/mo. 248-755-3125 

Livonia- Neat 3 bed. brick 
ranch, den, 1200 sq.ft. 2 bath 
2 car, air, fireplace. $1500/mo 
D&H Properties248-737-4002 

Livonia: 2 bedroom, appli-
ances, den/fireplace, garage 
big yard, no pets. 1 Vi mo 
security. $825 734-425-7355 

f LIVONIA: 5 Mile/Levan 
Clean 3 bedroom 
ranch, 1200 sq. ft., fin-
ished basement with 

gas fireplace. Appliances, 2 
1/2 car garage. $1200/mo. or 
$1350 furnished. 
734-432-0877 or 981-2559. 

NO BANKS REQUIRED! 
Royal Oak 3 bedrooms, 

remodeled bungalow. 
Finished basement with 
bedroom & full bath. All 
appliances. Central air. 

Awesome master w/sky-
light & a 2.5 car garage! 
$185,000 248-815-3739 

NORTHVILLE /Schools, 3 bed, 
2 bath, 2 car, 1900 sq. ft. on 5 
acres. 9/Napier.$1190/mo. 
(248) 613-3752 

Northville- 4 bed, 2.5 bath, 
family room, library, 2784 
sq.ft., 2 car, air. $2100/mo, 
D&H Propertles248-737-4002 

Northville- Custom 4 bed., 2.5 
bath, library, gas fireplace, 
appliances 3 car, alr$3200/mo 
D&H Properties248-737-4002 

NOVI -2 bedroom townhouse, 
$750. New ktichen, appliances, 
garage. 39766 Village Wood 
Circle, N. of 9 Mile & Haggerty. 
Re/Max Classic 248-476-6498 

OUR CHARITY 
Gifts your down payment 

for your home. 
(248) 615-4659 

PLYMOUTH 
2 bedroom, 1000 sq. ft. newly 
decorated, (734) 658-3066 

Plymouth - Perfect condition 
3 - 4 bed, 1.5 bath, living, 
family & dining rooms, 2.5 car 
garage. $1300.734-981-4785 

PLYMOUTH 
Lg 1 bed upper, garage, 

prime area. $750. 
(734)591-6530/455-7653 

PLYMOUTH TWP. 3 Bed. 
ranch, 1.5 bath, appliances, 
near downtown, clean. 
$1275/mo. 734-634-8053 or 
734-459-5589 

PLYMOUTH TWP: 3bedroom, 
1 bath ranch. Attached garage. 
Fenced yard. $1195/mo. 

248-735-5464 

Plymouth, Canton, Livonia 
LEASE W/ OPTION TO BUY 

Bankrupsty, bad credit/ 
divorce okay. Clean. 

Appliances. Monthly payment 
$950-$1800/mo. 

I CAN HELP YOU! 
You can do something!! 
Call now. 734-751-7400, 
Ask for Al, Re/Max 100. 

Plymouth- 3 Bed. ranch, 2 
bath, family room, appliances, 
brick patio, 2 car. $150G/mo. 
D&H Properties248-737-4002 

Plymouth- 4 Bed. colonial, 
2761 sq.ft., 3 car, 2,5 bath, 
jacuzzi tub, appliances. 
$2500/mo. 
D&H Properties248-737-4002 

PLYMOUTH: 1600 sqft, 4 bed, 
2 bath, 2 living rooms, garage, 
Rent w/option. $1395/mo. 
734-455-0993, 734-262-5500 

REDFORD 3 Bed., brick, 1.5 
bath, garage, section 8 wel-
comed. non-smoking, no pets 
$1195/mo. (734) 420-6952 

REOFORO 2 bedroom, fin-
ished basement, very clean, 
$800/mo. Call for details. 

(313) 522-5057 

REDFORD 3 bed, 1 bath home 
in Redford Union School 
District. Washer/dryer incl. 
$895+utilities. 248-615-9206 

REDFORD 3 Bedroom bunga-
low, bsmt., lot and a half. 
Attached garage, $1100. 

(313) 550-0790 

Redford 
BAD CREDIT? 

YOU CAN STILL BUY A 
HOME WITH 0 DOWN IN 

ANY AREA! 
Short term employment 

OK. Bankruptcy OK. 
Call Randy Lesson, 

METRO FINANCE 
248-709-2244 

CANTON 
SPACIOUS 1 & 2 BED 

•Washer/Dryer hook-up 
• Self-cleaning oven 
• Vertical Blinds 
• Swimming Pool 
• New Fitness Center 
•Pets Welcome 
• Furnished Apts. 

Available 

Autumn 
mm 

in 
- 6 

Cherry Hill 

7 
Cherry Hill at I-275 

734-397-1080 
Open 7 Bays tS f r 

Mon-Fri I 

Canton 

F r a n k l i n P a l m e r 
A p a r t m e n t H o m e s ] 

O n e M o n t h F r e e R e n t plus. 

Reduced Rental Rates on One Bedrooms 
Was $615 - $623 N o w $ 5 4 0 

• F R E E HEAT! 
• Enclosed Patios on 1st Floor 
• Individual Storage Unit 
• 24 Hour Emergency Maintenance 

( 8 8 8 ) 3 1 6 - 3 2 4 0 
Located on Palmer between Lilley & Sheldon 

Open Mon-Fri 9-6 • Sat 10-3 • Sun 12-4 

THE COST OF LIVING. 
* JUST WENT 

DOWNS _ v , 

% 

REDFORD (S) 3 bedroom, 1 
bath, air, garage, finished 
bsmt. $1070. 734-462-4057 

REDFORD (south)- 3 Bed* 
brick, bsmt, garage, com-
pletely updated. $900/mo. 
WARENDALE • 2 Bed., bsmt, 
oarage, completely updated. 
$650/mo. 248-347-2000 

REDFORD - 2 bed, finished 
bsmt, attached garage, fenced 
yard. $750/mo. Small charge 
RENTAL PROS 248-356-RENT 

REDFORD • Ranch, appli-
ances, finished bsmt, pets wel-
come. $800/mo. Small charge 
RENTAL PROS 248-356-RENT 

REDFORD 
2 bedroom ranch with nice 
size living room and eat-in 
kitchen, full basement, V A 
car garage, $850/mo, 

Call Don (Agent) 
(734) 458-6129 . 
Leave message 

REDFORD, S. 3 bed brick, fin-
ished bsmt, 2 baths, 2 car 
garage. $900/mo Small charge 
RENTAL PROS 248-356-RENT 

Redford- 3 Bed. brick ranch, 
1200 sq.ft. finished bsmt, 
porch, 2 car, air. $1100/mo. ' 
D&H Properties248-737-4002 

REDFORD: 3 bedroom, 
2.5 bath, garage/basement. 

$0 down, $850/mo. 
(248) 515-4658 

ROMULUS - 3 bedroom tri-
level, near schools, fenced 
yard. No pets. $995/mo. 

248-347-0779 

ROYAL OAK, updated, 2 bed-
room, granite kitchen, close to 
schools & downtown. $1200 
lease. For sale $214,900. Call 
(248) 542-5204 

ROYAL OAK - 13 & Main. 
Completely remodeled!' 3 
beds., 1.5 baths, c/a, hard-
wood floors, new carpeting, 2 
car garage, washer & dryer, 
alarm. Brand new finished 
carpeted basement! No pets 
or smoking. $1200/month.-

(248) 545-9314 

Royal Oak • 3 bedrooms, 
remodeled bungalow. 

Finished basement with 
bedroom & full bath. All 
appliances. Centra! air. 
Awesome master with 

skylight & a 2.5 garage! 
$1,175 or option to buy!. 

Call 246-815-3739 . 

NORTH, Very 
orated ail brick 

ROYAL OAK 
clean well decorated 
ranch in excellent 
neighborhood on fenced lot 
features three bed., ful l 
basement, 2 1/2 car garage, 
central air, new windows, all 
appliances. $1,250. 
CLAWSON, Freshly decorated, 
completely rehabbed two 
story home w/2 large bed., 
big living room, remodeled 
kitchen w/appliances, laundry 
room & garage. $950. Both 
homes available immediately. 
For details call PETE MIRK, 

RE/MAX in the Hills 
(248) 646-8505 

SOUTHFIELD -21434 Brixton. 
Fabulous 3 bed, 2 bath, 2 car 
garage. Family, dining, living 
w/fireplace. New verticals & 
carpet. Corner lot. $1800/mo. 
1st + security. 734-564-6576 

SOUTHFIELD - Bungalow, 
appliances, Section 8 ok, water-
paid. $785/mo. Small charge 
RENTAL PROS 248-356-RENT 

SOUTHFIELD: Fabulous 
4 bed, 2.5 bath, 2 car. 
248-348-5100 #717 
RICHTER & ASSOC. 

www.rlchterassoc.com 

Sylvan Lake Privileges beauti-
ful, updated 3 bed ranch, hard-
wood floors, C/A, fenced yard, 
$900/mo. (248)217-7590 

WAYNE Sharp 3 bedroom, 
semi-finished basement, 
garage, option to buy avail-
able. $950/mo. 248-788-1823 

WAYNE: 1 bed, 1 bath, 
$595/mo. 248-348-5100 #718 

RICHTER & ASSOC. 
www.richterassoc.com 

WE8T BLOOMFIELD 
2000 sq. ft., 2 car garage, 3 
bedrooms, 1.5 baths. 
$1590/month. 248-682-8941 

WESTLAND 
3 bedroom, 1 bath. 
$0 down, $600/mo. 

(248)615-4653 

* * G R E A T * * 8 
I APARTMENTS 

* * GREAT * * 
LOCATIONS j 

Rent Includes Heat 
and Vertical Blinds 

6 month or 1 year lease 
Well maintained 
Newly decorated 

Features: 
* Air conditioning 
* Refrigerator and range 
* Smoke detectors 
* Laundry facilities 
* Extra storage 
* Swimming pool 
* Cable available 

1& 2 Bedroom Apts. 

LEXINGTON 
VILLAGE 
Small Pet Section 

From $560 
I-75 and 14 Mile, opposite 

Oakland Mali 
248-585-4010 ***•*•*•*•* 

I PRESIDENT 
MADISON APTS. 

From $605 
1 block east of John R, just 

south of Oakland Mali 

248-585-0586 

HARLOAPTS. 
From $570 
Warren, Ml 

West side of Mound Rd., just 
north of 13 Mile. Opposite 

GM Tech Center 
586-939-2340 

http://www.hometownlife.com
http://www.yorkcommunities.com
http://www.yorkoommunities.com
http://www.richtera8soc.com
http://www.Hcliterassoc.com
http://www.rlchterassoc.com
http://www.richterassoc.com
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WESTLAND Livonia schools. 
3 bedroom, garage, fenced 
yard, $1095/mo. Section 8 ok. 
734-504-0137 

WESTLAND new carpet/paint. 
3 bedroom, 2 bath, bsmt., 
garage, & more. $985/mo.+ 
security. (734) 425-9225 

WESTLAND 3 Bed., 1.5 bath 
ranch. Appliances incl, f in-
ished bsmt., Livonia schools. 
$1000. 734-578-2963 

Westland Remodeled 3 bed-
room, 1 bath brick, fuil bsmt, 
2 1/2 car. $1200/mo„ Must 
option to buy. 734-721-1564 

WESTLAND very nice 2 bed-
room, ail appliances, $1050. 
Section 8 welcome. Deposit 
negotiable. 734-513-6756 

WESTLAND Wayne Rd & 
Cherry Hill area. 3 bed brick 
ranch, garage, stove & refrig-
erator. Avail. Now! $950/mo. 
+ security. (734) 455-7043 

WESTLAND • 3 bedroom, air, 
full basement. New roof, car-
pet, tile, hot water tank. Pets 
neg. $1250/mo. w/option. 
35208 Fairchild 734-461-3155 

WESTLAND - Ranch, appli-
ances, fenced for pets. 
$700/mo. Small charge 
RENTAL PROS 734-513-RENT 

WESTLAND • Ranch, fenced 
for pets, option to buy. 
S695/mo. Small charge 
RENTAL PROS 734-513-RENT 

WESTLAND- 2 homes. Very 
nice. 2 & 3 bed from 
$675/mo. Also Dearborn apt. 
avail. 248-974-7188. 

WESTLANO-WARREN & HIX 
AREA 2/3 Bed, 1 bath, 3.5 c 
garage, on 1/2 acre, S875/mo. 
Lease with option to buy 
.(734) 266-1874 

WESTLAND: (Glenwood-
Venoy) now Avail. Nice 2 bed 
ranch, air, carpet, fence, fridge, 
$750/mo. 313-418-9905 

WHITE LAKE Awesome 
Sugden lakefront, 3 bed, 2 
baths, log home, fireplace, 2 
car garage, large loft, large 
yard, $1600/mo. 248 788-
5689 hillway10934@aol.com 

WHITE LAKE: 3 bed, 3 bath, 
finished bsmt, 2 car attached 
garage. For rent or lease with 
option. Pets okay. $1995/mo. 

(810) 560-9883 

•BAD CREDIT 
•GOOD CREDIT 

•NO CREDIT 
0 Down Loans. 

Everyone Qualifies. 
(248) 615-4653 

FARMINGTON HILLS 
REDUCED RATES 

FIRST MONTH FREE 
1 & 2 bedroom, appliances, 
window treatments, air. No 

fogs. Open Saturdays 10-4. 
Call: (248) 474-2131 

RENTAL HOMES AVAILABLE 
Payments as low as $395/mo 
including site fee. Hurry going 
fast! College Park Estates 

51074 Mott Rd., Canton, 
Ml 48188 (734) 495-0012 

BOCA RATON, FL Ocean view 
furnished luxury condo, 1 king 
bed/2 bath, queen sofabed. 
Available March & April, 
$2,000/month. 313-885-5352 

Palm Beach Gardens, FL 
BRANO NEW! 

Seasonal rentals, oniy min-
utes from beach & golf. 1, 2, 
& 3 bed. accommodations 
available. On-site tennis, heat-
ed pool/spa, cardio/weight 
facility & more. From $1500 
weekly or $3000 monthly. 

888-235-6512 
legacyplaceapts.com 

Cabo San iucus, MEX. Haci-
enda Delmar, luxury condo, 
sieeps 6 , 1 bed, jacuzzi. 3/15-
3/22/04. $725. 248-474-5622 

OAYTONA 8EACH FL rent 1 
week. ($1000) or buy 
($10,000) ocean side t ime 
share. 1 bedroom, pick your 
week. (248) 646-9056 

FT. LAUDERDALE 1Bed, 1.5 
bath condo. Couch makes into 
bed. $500/week. March 27-
April 3. $250 sec. dep. 734-
676-2171-. Pam or Dennis. 

FT. LAUDERDALE 2 Bed, 2 
bath condo. Couch makes into 
bed. $700/week. April 3- April 
10. S350 sec. dep. 734-676-
2171. Pam or Dennis. 

OCEAN SIDE CONDO 
Cape Canaveral, 2 bedroom, 2 
bath, Avail March. $1400/mo. 
(734) 416-1650 

Petoskey wooded Walloon Lk 
frontage, 4 bed, wkly/less, 
Spring/Summer, martymoy-
ers@attbi.com 734-668-8507 

Traverse City -North Shore Inn 
Luxury 1-2 bedroom beach-
front condos. Off season rates. 
AAA/AARP 1-800-968-2365 

AAA RATED 
Al! Ages, Tastes, Occupations, 

Backgrounds & Lifestyles. 
"Our 20th Year" 

HOME-MATE 
SPECIALISTS 
248-644-6845 

30115 Greenfield, Southfield 

CANTON: Beautiful newer 
home on 9 acres, clean, quiet 
large room, $325/mo, includes 
utilities. (734) 788-0342 

GARDEN CITY Bedroom. 
Share kitchen/living room/ 
cable/utilities/ac/washer/dryer 
Non-smoker. 734-524-0402 

CANTON - DAYS INN 
Daily rate $39.99 + tax. 

Wkly. - Kitchenette $210 + 
tax. Mnthly-Kitchenette $840. 
Housekeeping & Free Deluxe 

Breakfast Provided Daily 
5 Sunburst Rating Hotel 

Michigan Ave. at I275 
(734) 721-5200 

48 yr. old male college stu-
dent would like small apt or 
room in exchange for part-time 
handyman/janitorial services 
or care of homebound invalid. 
Call Leonard, (248) 789-5090. 
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

248-478-3232 

GREAT OPPORTUNITY! 
Preferred Dental Group in 
Livonia seeks a full-time 
Dentai Assistant with an 
enthusiastic attitude and 
pleasant smile. Must have 
experience •• expanded duty 
Is a plus. Contact Mr. Green 
or Marcie today at: 

734-591-3636 

RECEPTIONIST - 2 yrs. dental 
exp. with insurance & patient 
accounts. Large practice in 
Commerce. 248-363-5388 

T h i s C l a s s i f i c a t i o n 
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DEARBORN HEIGHTS - Hawthorne 
Hills sub. 3 bedroom, 1.5 bath, 
finished basement, 10x14 Florida 
room. 2 car side entry garage. Ali new 
items: roof, windows, furnace with AC, 
hot water heater, kitchen. All 
appliances stay. Call Mike Judge. 

£149,900 (B8600) 734-591-9200X155 

LIVONIA ~ 28277 Oakley - S. of Five 
Mile, E. of Middlebelt. That newer 
ranch you've been looking for! 3 BR, 2 
BA, GR w/cathedrai ceiling, fireplace, 
wet bar, master w/full bath, cathedral 
ceiling. Formal dining room, large 
kitchen, partially finished basement, 2 
car garage. Call Tom Reichard. 
$239,900 (028277) 734-968-4959 

denotes 
virtual tout' 

LIVONIA - 3 bedroom, 1.5 bath ail 
brick ranch, full finished basement. 2 
car garage. Cute, clean, many updates, 
great neighborhood & Livonia schools, 
too! Cail Kim Lindsay. 

E155,000 (A9646) 734-504-7670 
/ 

1 fc " S 

¥ 1 M 

l i f e 

FARMINGTON HILLS - 2 story foyer, 
newer carpet in LR & DR. Cozy FR 
w/FP & doorwall to huge deck 
w/Wooded view. Fin. walk-out w/5th 
BR ste., wet bar. 4 BR, 3.5 BA, 3,300 
SF, 1,300 in bsmt. Call Derek Bauer. 

FERNDALE - Three bedroom brick 
bungalow at Pleasant Ridge-Ferndale 
border. Well cared for, wet plaster, 
central air, perfect starter home, close 
to everything. Come see! Call 
Florence Argenta. 

PLYMOUTH - Updated Plymouth 
Twp. home! Walk to local elementary 
school or Hines Park. This ranch has 
location all over it. Full basement, 2 car 
detached gar. Family room with a FP 
and tons or updates. Call Mark Riegai 
or visit www.martaiegal.com 

900 (K30722) 734-678-4745 $160,000 (0137) 734-591-9200 £199.900 (H1J520) 734-718-6176 

t%5 

REDFORD - This 3 bedroom, 2 bath 
house is the perfect starter home. New 
kitchen including stove & fridge. Big 
basement ready to be finished. 
Hardwood floors, fenced backyard & 
much more! Call Judee Taormina. 

COMMERCE - Country in the city! Up 
north feeling. Country size lot filled 
with towering trees and perennials. A 
traditional 4 BR Tudor completes the 
picture. Call Rod Raatz. 

REDFORD - Super starter home - 3 
bedrooms, 1 bath, new & updated 
items: new roof '03, new windows, 
carpeting, kitchen floor, electrical 
service, fresh paint throughout. Call 
Mike Judge. 

REDFORD - Finally some extra 
space! Updated ranch with over 1,200 
FR. Move right in and enjoy the huge 
family room with doorwall and updated 
eat-in kitchen. Updates throughout 
and more! Call Marilyn Handloser. 

$104,900 (A14950) 248-231-4216 

REDFORD - Weil maintained broad 
front' 3 bedroom bungalow. Finished 
basement w/bar, new kitchen 
countertop, glass block, carpet 
throughout, bay window, fenced yard, 
attached garage, large lot and more! 
Cali Tim Wright. 

CANTON - Location! Location! 
Location! Rare find. Court location 
backs to a pond with fountain. Master 
1st floor w/fashion bath. 3 car garage 
w/heat, walkout basement, hardwood 
floors throughout, more! Call Mark 
Riegai or visit www.markriegal.com 

$111,900' (P19775) 734-634-2136 $395,000 (M4225) 486-308-1678 $83,900 (K15901) 734-591-9200x155 $132,500 (L19507) 248-219-1752 $419,900 (B47539) 734-718-6176" 

38705 Seven Mile Rd.. Ste. 150 • Livonia (734) 5 9 1 - 9 2 0 0 
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http://www.hQmetownlife
mailto:SaraHan@manoofflan.org
mailto:info@rlemerfloors.com
mailto:HRJOBS@dia.org
http://www.questdiagnostics.com
mailto:cbc37485@aoi.com
mailto:kuika@pmenv.com
mailto:cep934@aoi.com
mailto:jobs@aibrechtcompanies.com
mailto:hrlegal@earthlink.net
mailto:lemoniaw@amerltech.net
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